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On Our Cover

LITTLE NEMO:
Dream Another Dream
Our Highest Recommen-
dation. By Bill Sienkiewicz,
Charles Vess, P. Craig
Russell, David Mack, et al.
Many of the world’s finest
cartoonists pay tribute to
the master and his mas-
terpiece by creating 178
entirely new Little Nemo
strips. All full Sunday page
size! Contributors also
include Paul Pope, J.H.
Williams lll, Carla Speed
McNeil, Peter Bagge,
Dean Haspiel, Farel
Dalrymple, Marc Hempel,
Nate Powell, Jeremy
Bastian, Jim Rugg, Ron
Wimberly, Scott Morse,
David Petersen, J.G.
Jones, Mike Allred, Dean
Motter, Yuko Shimizu,
Roger Langridge, Craig
Thompson, and Mark
Buckingham, among many others. Locust Moon, "
LNDRH. HC, 16x21, 144pg, FC $124.9

WINSOR MCCAY: The Complete Little Nemo
1905--1927

On Sale! Save $21!

Highly Recommended. By
Alexander Braun. This huge,
sumptuous new edition col-
lects, for the very first time,

in glorious color and in the
original Sunday Page size as
they first appeared, all 550
pages. McCay’s (1869-1934)
influence is inestimable. His
virtuoso play with surreal
imagery, perspective and
color influenced generations
of artists and has over the
years lost none of its appeal. Taschen, 2014.

WIMCH. HC, 15x20, 600pg, FC $266-66 $179.00

Volume 2

Vanguard, 2014.

Vanguard, 2014.
FRASKO02D.

Front cover image from Little Nemo: Dream Another
Dream. Art by Yuko Shimizu. © 2014

Highly Recommended. By
Frank Frazetta and David Spur-
lock. The world’s greatest heroic
fantasy artist, Frank Frazetta,
in an all-new art collection,
companion to 2013’s best-seller.
Final pieces are accompa-

nied by never-before-seen
preliminary drawings and color
studies. Special Tolkien section,
life drawings of nudes, personal
works, and prelims for the EC
classic, “Came the Dawn.”

FRASKO02. SC, 8x11, 160pg, FC

FRAZETTA SKETCHBOOK
Volume 2 Deluxe

Slipcased with 16 extra pages.
Recommended. By Frank Frazet- [§
ta and David Spurlock. Variant
previously unpublished cover
and 16 page bonus section, most
in color and never before seen.

HC, 8x11, 176pg, FC

FRAZETTA SKETCHBOOK
Volume 1: FRASK.

FRAZETTA SKETCHBOOK Volume 1 Deluxe
FRASKD. HCW, 9x11, 176pg, FC

NORMAN LINDSAY ETCHINGS
CATALOGUE RAISONNE
Import from Australia, bar-
gain-priced. Highly Recom-
mended. By Lin Bloomfield. This
huge volume encompasses a
remarkable body of work with an
extensive catalog of 374 etchings
(175 unpublished), plus an
additional 165 photographs and
illustrations. The text vividly doc-
uments the artistic and business
practices that molded the working
relationship between Norman
Lindsay and his printmaker
partner (and model) Rose and is
a comprehensive biography of the everday workings of being
a selling artist. Odana, 2006.
COMH. HCW, 10x12, 306pg, b&w

FRAZETTA SKETCHBOOK

$225.00

$69.95

$24.95

News & Notes
We had a lot of fun with our cover this time. Sometimes so many items arrive in a
given week, | can’t spend all the time with them that | need to before | have to write
up a description. That's why | take selected items home to read at my leisure. Little
Nemo: Dream Another Dream is one of these; | thought it a very nice book, but
it wasn’t until | went through it page by (giant-sized) page that | discovered how
VERY special it is.

| was overjoyed to verify Nemo’s publisher still had plenty of copies--sometimes a
special project like this sells out quickly, such as the Walter Baumhofer book. And
the publisher was happy to work with us. Choosing that one special book in each
catalog—and then selecting just the right image for our cover—is one of my favorite
jobs here. (The Complete Little Nemo is also outstanding.)

We've started a new section this catalog, called Don’t Miss These! From now on,
as space allows, we'll rerun still-available items from past catalogs (six months ago
or more). It's a chance to catch some items you might have missed, and for us to
re-promote deserving items.

We've also added Artist Sections this time, which are spread out throughout the
Don’t Miss These section. Each one features all currently-available collections by
Richard Corben, Jim Steranko, Frank Frazetta, Wally Wood, Basil Wolverton,
Dave Stevens, Walt Kelly, and a Walt Disney grouping. We also included every
Classics lllustrated now available. More information and additional scans on
these—and every other item in this catalog—is always a click away on our website.

Everything in each catalog is always on the website and remains available there as
long as | can justify keeping it in stock—or until the publisher sells out. I'm actually
a bit surprised myself to find we have 2400 different items currently on our web-
site. | understand how an item can “disappear” into the website backlist! ~ Bud

TABLE OF CONTENTS
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Graphic Novels ...
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Classics lllustrated
Collectors Supplies

Key for price line codes

HC Hardcover

HCW Hardcover w/o dustjacket
SC  Softcover

PC  Partial color

FC  Full color

B&W Black & white

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

$24.95

$69.95




ALICE’S ADVENTURES IN WONDERLAND/
THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS
On Sale! Save $20! Recommended.

By Lewis Carroll. Art by Anne Bachelier.
Prepare to be amazed! Fine art illustration
and classic children’s literature are artfully
combined in this stunning production,
which features fold-out panels and a flip-
book design. On one side, you have Al-
ice’s Adventures in Wonderland; turn the
book around and you have Through the
Looking Glass--a brilliant way to include
two books as one! CFM Gallery, 2005.
AICEH.

HC, 7x14, 216pg, text/FC  $46-66 $19.95

ALICE’S ADVENTURES IN WONDERLAND/
THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS =
Deluxe

On Sale! Save $90! Signed & numbered,
598! Includes signed bookmark. Highly
Recommended. By Lewis Carroll. Art by
Anne Bachelier. CFM Gallery, 2005.

AICD. i,
HC, 7x14, 216pg, text/FC $225-86 $135.00

ALICE’S ADVENTURES UNDER
GROUND Deluxe

On Sale! Save $25! Signed & numbered,
250! Special publisher clearance on the
last of the edition. By Lewis Caroll. Art

by Kim Deitch. A unique edition of Alice’s
Adventures Under Ground, Carroll’'s prede-
cessor novella to Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland. 20 all-
new illustrations, most full page,
by veteran underground comics
artist Deitch (Nickelodeon, Zero
Zero, Details Magazine). This is
the first time this story has ever
been published individually and
with any other than Carroll’'s
own art. While the entire edition
consists of just over 2100
copies, less than 500 were
produced as hardcovers and

of these, just these 250 were personally numbered and
signed by the famous underground cartoonist, Kim Deitch.
Cottage Classics, 2000.
ALICD. HC, 7x7, 88pg, b&w

ALCE'S ADVENTURES
UNDER GROUND

$66-66 $35.00

A BETTER ‘OLE: The Brilliant Bruce Bairnsfather
and the First World War

By Lucinda Gosling. The much-
loved Captain Bruce Bairnsfather
was the most popular cartoonist

of the First World War--much like
Bill Mauldin in WWII. He captured
the spirit and stoicism of the typical
British Tommy in his cartoons for
The Bystander magazine. Por-
traying a series of “types” ranging
from nervous raw recruits to his
famous creation--the wise-cracking,
walrus-moustached grump “Old
Bill--Bairnsfather’s trench humour was a morale-boosting
tonic during the darkest of times. History Press, 2014.

ABET. SC, 6x7, 144pg, PC $18.95

A WISH YOUR HEART MAKES: From The Grimm
Brother’s Aschenputtel to Disney’s Cinderella
On Sale! Save $5! By Charles
Solomon. Introduction by Kenneth
Branagh. With its kind heroine who
receives her just reward--and a
dashing prince--assisted by her Fairy
Godmother, “Cinderella” is one the
most beloved fairy tales throughout
the world. This traces the history of the
fairy tale, with most of the book de-
voted to the making of the first Disney
animated feature and the new 2015
live-action film directed by Branagh.
Packed with interviews, animation art,
film photos, and preliminary art by Mary Blair and others.
Disney, 2015.

WIYH. HC, 9x12, 176pg, FC

$46-60 $34.95

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

ART OF BIG O

Recommended. Foreword by Roger
Dean. This tells the story of The BIG
‘O’ publishing company that first burst s
upon the swinging London art and music j
scene during those wild and wonder-

ful psychedelic 60s and throughout

the 1970s, and brought its myriad
ground-breaking artists to the U.S. They
produced some of the most amazing
and influential fantasy art collections of
all time. Big Vision, 2014.

ARBOH. HCW, 9x11, 272pg, FC

ART OF FILM MAGIC 20 YEARS OF WETA
On Sale! Save $25! Deluxe slip-
cased two-volume set. Recom-
mended. By Luke Hawker and Clare
Burgess. Twenty years of magic at
WETA Workshop and WETA Digital,
the creative companies behind

films like The Lord of the Rings,
Avatar, and The Hobbit. Brimming
with never-before-published content
including concept designs, sketches,
and interviews. Harper, 2014.
ARFMH. HC, 12x10, 464pg, FC $166-66 $75.00

FABLES: The Complete Covers by James Jean
On Sale! Save $10! With unsigned bookplate. Recom-
mended. Introduction by Bill Willing-
ham. Winner of multiple Eisner and
Harvey Awards. Jean'’s diverse clients
include DC Comics, Prada and Pepsi!
His inventive and unique Fables covers,
plus never-before-seen sketch material,
along with insightful commentary and
remarkable insights into Jean’s creative
process on practically every single work.
Also included is an afterword by Fables
writer/creator Bill Willingham.

Vertigo, 2015.

FABLH. HC, 9x12, 256pg, FC

FANTASY ILLUSTRATION LIBRARY Volume 1
Deluxe

Signed & limited, 3,800! Lands and
Legends. Leatherbound in slipcase.
Signed bookplate by Douglas Sirois.
Edited by Malcolm Phifer and Michael
C. Phifer. New full-page fantasy art,
depicting famous creatures and places
of the world of imagination and myth.
148 full-color paintings by 127 top artists
of illustration, comics, fantasy, science
fiction and gaming. From James Gur-
ney to Craig Elliotts to Kinuko Craft.
Michael, 2014.

FILO1D. HCW, 9x12, 308pg, text/FC

FEARIE TALES: Stories of the
Grimm and Gruesome

On Sale! Save $4! 31 Stories of the
Grimm and Gruesome! Recommend-
ed. By Neil Gaiman, Joanne Harris,
Brian Lumley, et al. Art by Alan Lee.
Some of the today’s finest fantasy and
horror writers have created their own
fairy tales--but with a decidedly darker
twist. There are spellbinding retellings of
Cinderella, Rapunzel, Hansel and Gretel,
and Rumpelstiltskin, plus unsettling tales
inspired by other children’s classics. Jo Fletcher, 2013.
FEARTH. HC, 6x9, 466pg, text/b&w $24-99 $20.99

GOODBYE, OLD MAN: Matania’s Vision of the
First World War

Highly Recommended. By Lucinda
Gosling. From the sinking of the
Titanic in 1912 through to capturing
the coronation of three monarchs,
including Queen Elizabeth Il in 1953,
Fortunino Matania recorded almost
every major event in British life. He
was the “special artist” for the popu-
lar illustrated magazine, The Sphere
during World War |, producing paint-
ings on a weekly basis, recording in
breathtakingly realistic details the multi-faceted nature of the
conflict. History Press, 2014.
GOBO. SC, 6x7, 144pg, PC

$49-99 $39.99

$18.95
3



GRIS GRIMLY’S FRANKENSTEIN
New soft cover edition. Highly Recom-
mended. Assembled from the original

text by Mary Shelley. Foreword by Bernie
Wrightson. A twisted, fresh, and utterly origi-
nal graphic adaptation of the classic work
of gothic horror, brought to life Gris Grimly.
You know the story, but you've never seen
it like this. This New York Times bestsell-
ing illustrator has long considered Mary
Shelley’s classic tale of terror to be one of
his greatest inspirations. Now he is paying
homage to it with a lavishly illustrated full-length adaptation.
Harper Collins, 2013.

GRF. SC, 7x10, 196pg, FC $16.99
Hardcover: Signed bookplate! GRFHS. $24.99
HYMNS & WRETCHED OFFERINGS TO THE
GOLDEN ONES

On Sale! Save $10! New Sale Price! || .
Signed & numbered, 987! Highly JIYMNS % ]
Recommended. By Jim Pavelec et O THE

al. Loaded with cryptic illustrations by |- GOLDEN OMES
artists like Bob Eggleton, LA Williams, ||. —%>—

Paul Komoda, Mike Dubisch, Samuel ! -
Araya and Pavelec himself. It's a night- [
mare between two covers. A harrowing | !
trip through a twisted hellscape loaded I
with art, poems and eerie recitations.
Press of the Sovereign Vanguard, 2011.
HYMD. HCW, 9x12, 138pg, PC $24-95 $14.95

GOLDEN ONES Deluxe --Signed & limited, 500!
GOLOND.

$29.95

ILLUSTRATORS QUARTERLY #9
Highly Recommended. Cover
feature: Bruce Pennington, the
legendary science fiction artist,
whose work spans H.P. Lovecraft
to Stranger in a Strange Land and
Dune. Superb sci-fi work. Also

Eric Parker, the pulp fiction and
children’s artist (Sexton Blake),
€.1922-1974. The contemporary
Joanna Henly--"Miss Led"--elegant
and stylish imagery of beautiful
women. And Will Terry, the magical —

children’s book illustrator, interviewed in his studio. Book
Palace, 2014.

1Q09. SC, 9x11, 96pg, FC $24.00

See our website or inquire for more issues and for
sets of lllustrator’s Quarterly.

KATABASIS Volume 1

By Kasra Ghanbari. In Greek
mythology, a “Katabasis” was the
journey to the underworld and into
one’s shadow Self to confront and
attempt to overcome elements of
one’s own psyche. Here, Kataba-
sis is an art book with narrative
storytelling and mythological

tales that presents all the works
displayed at the sold-out menton3
Last Rites Gallery show in 2014, along with preliminary
sketches, drawings, oil paintings, and other developmental
works. IDW, 2015. Mature Readers.
KATAB. SC, 8x8, 72pg, FC

MAHLON BLAINE’S BLOOMING
BALLY BLOODY BOOK

By Roland Trenary. An “unauthorized
autobiography” based on Blaine’s notes,
written by the man who owns the finest
collection of Blaine original art and pub-
lished work in private hands. Including
over 100 Blaine illustrations. many
previously unpublished. Ribald, risqué,
bawdy, naughty, salacious--take your
pick. Despite labels like these, Mahlon
Blaine, 1920s-1960s book illustrator
and pen-and-ink maestro, campaigned
for “freedom of art” against “dysenteric hypocrites” who pro-
claimed “beauty is obscene.” Grounded Outlet, 2015.

MBBB. SC, 6x9, 328pg, text/b&w $17.99

MAHLON BLAINE: One-Eyed Visionary--MAHB. $25.00
OUTLANDISH ART OF MAHLON BLAINE--OUMB. $39.95

4

$11.99

MODERN MASTERS Volume 30: Paolo Rivera
Recommended. By Eric Nolen-Weather- |puee ]

Paolo
P Rivera
R
E

ington. Eisner and Harvey Award-winner
Paolo Rivera grew up in his parents’ art
store, so it's no wonder his life’s path

is that of an artist. And not just your
run-of-the-mill comic book artist, but

a painter, penciler, inker, colorist, and
sculptor--Paolo does it all! From the pulp
magazine feel of Mythos to the cinematic
adventure of Spider-Man, the wonderful
movie poster for the Captain America
film, and the sleek stylings of Daredevil,
Paolo brings a fresh storytelling approach to each project he
illustrates. TwoMorrows, 2015.

MODM30. SC, 8x11, 122pg, PC $15.95

Volume 14: Frank Cho MODM14. $45-:95 $13.95
See our website or inquire for more Modern Masters.

PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
On Sale! Save $80! Signed! Gas-
ton Leroux. Art by Anne Bachelier.
Hard bound in handsome black
silk with a pictorial dust jacket.
“The Phantom of the Opera” is the
quintessential Gothic tale. Once
again, Anne Bachelier’s beautifully
vivid artwork illuminates a classic
story as never before imagined.
CFM, 2009.
PHOPH. HC, 9x12, 158pg, text/FC
$+45-66 $65.00

PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
Deluxe

On Sale! Save $175! Signed &
numbered, 413! Recommended.
Oversized, super deluxe edition in a
fuchsia-colored slipcase.

CFM, 2009.

PHOPD. HCW, 11x15, 158pg,
text/FC $366-66 $125.00

WONDERFUL WIZARD OF 0Z
Recommended. By L. Frank Baum.
Art by Anne Bachelier. For well over a century, Baum’s tale of
Dorothy’s adventures in the land of Oz have been enchant-
ing and delighting millions of people
around the world. Now, celebrated
French artist Anne Bachelier has
brought her brilliant and insightful
vision to this beloved classic. In 30
elegant, fantastic watercolor and
mixed-media paintings, she brings

Oz to vibrant life. Dorothy is as

young, innocent, and cheerful as you
remember, the Scarecrow seems both
graceful and clumsy at the same time,
the Tin Woodman conveys his tragic
heartless condition, and her Lion ---
with his startling white coat --- is the essence of cowardly. And
Bachelier's Emerald City is a dreamlike, fantasy gem.
CFM, 2014.

WOWIZH. HC, 9x12, 176pg, text/PC

ART OF JAIME HERNANDEZ:
The Secrets Of Life And Death
On Sale! Save $20! lllustrated
& signed bookplate, from 100!
Recommended. By Todd Hignite.
Intro by Alison Bechdel.(Signed
bookplate) New Sale Price. His
moving stories chronicle the lives
of some of the most memorable
and fully formed characters the
comics form has ever seen. His
female protagonists, masterfully
delineated with humor, can-

dor, and breathtaking realism,
come to life within California’s
Mexican-American culture and
punk milieu. Here we go behind
the scenes with highlights of his entire career, from early
fanzine-style work to today. Includes a specially illustrated
bookplate Jaime did for us when this was first published--lim-
ited to just 100. Harry Abrams, 2010.
ARJHS. HC, 9x12, 224pg, PC

FHE WONDERFUI
WIZARD OF OZ

$39.95

THE ART OF

JAIME
HERNANDEZ

THE SECRETS OF LIFE AMD DEATH
w

$46-60 $19.95

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



Signed Sketchbooks

COMIX BURO AMORETTI Sketchbook Volume 1
Signed & limited to 900! By Frangois
Amoretti. This sketchbook tours the
universe of Burlesque Girrrl. He
combines his love for pinups, tattoo
and rockabilly with his attraction to fairy
tales and gothic lolitas, and with what
we feel is a touch of Japanese horror/
fantasy and eroticism, as well as Alice
in Wonderland mythos!

Comix Buro, 2014. Mature Readers. 0y
CBA. SC, 7x9, 48pg, PC $30.00 L——

See our website or inquire for more Comix Buro.

COMPENDIUM 2: The lllustrated
Works Of David W. Miller

Limited, 50, signed! (Signed). Shades
of Cavewoman. Big-busted ladies are
romping with dinosaurs, skeletal villains,
murderous spiders, getting manhandled
by Cthulhu. Or just posing in leather, lace,
angel wings, leopard-skin, Dejah-Thoris
style bits of ornament, or nothing at all.
CBM, 2015. Mature Readers.

COMO02S. SC, 6x10, 68pg, b&w  $20.00

MARK TEXEIRA TEMPEST
Sketchbook

On Sale! Save $15! Signed & limited,
1000! By Mark Texeira. From master
illustrator known for work on Vampirella,
Ghost Rider, and more, comes this fine
new work. Includes an interview, and
b&w and full color plates starring the
above players, plus The Hulk, Red Sonja,
Catwoman, The Blonde Phantom, Conan,
and more. Cover roughs, commissions,
etc. Little Eva Ink, 2014.

MTTHS. HCW, 6x9, 48pg, FC

AR AL T BT L b G

DAVID W. MILLER

WILLIAM STOUT 50

Deluxe

Back in stock! Signed & numbered, 950! Highly Rec-
ommended. Fifty of Stout’s favorite comic book convention
sketches. These are pictures of the things he likes to draw
best---dinosaurs, women, ERB characters and barbarians.
Printed on beautiful recycled paper. Five plates to a Pablo
Neruda story, Tarzan, wild creatures, beautiful barbarian girls,
Oz work, Frankenstein, faeries, dinosaurs, a plant creature,
a nude mermaid and a topless lady demon, and much more.
Terra Nova, 2002.

WSCO09. SC, 8x11, 52pg, b&w $15.00

WILLIAM STOUT 75 CONVENTION SKETCHES 10
Deluxe

Back in stock! Warrior Queen cover. Signed & numbered,
950! Highly Recommended. Expanded to the largest yet! 75
sketches and finished drawings in 70 pages! 3 page essay by
Stout on the history and creation of his sketchbooks! 9 Cutie
Pie drawings. 5 illustrations for Edgar Rice Burroughs’ Back
to the Stone Age, 3 Jimi Hendrix illustrations, 5 pages of Oz
drawings, and more. Terra Nova, 2004.

WSC10. SC, 8x11, 68pg, b&w $20.00

WILLIAM STOUT 50 CONVENTION SKETCHES 11
Deluxe

Back in stock! Signed & numbered, 950! Highly Recom-
mended. 12 Edgar Rice Burroughs Mars and Venus draw-
ings, 7 dinosaur drawings, 3 new illustrated Pablo Neruda
translations, Stout Cutie Pies, back cover drawing of Cthulhu,
7 Stout dragons, including some of the he drew for his Animal
Planet Dragons show poster! Terra Nova, 2005.
WSC11. SC, 8x11, 52pg, b&w

#12-20--WSC12, 13, etc.

$15.00
ea: $15.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

Graphic Novels

BATMAN BLACK AND WHITE Volume 4
On Sale! Save $3! Collects #1-6, 2013.
Highly Recommended. By Paul Dini,
Adam Hughes, Neal Adams, et al. Tales
of The Dark Knight by some of comics’
greatest writers and artists: Chip Kidd,
Michael Cho, Neal Adams, J.G. Jones,
Alex Nino, Adam Huges, Cliff Chiang,
Joe Quinones, and MANY others! Super- |
lative work, we love it! DC, 2014. |
BATB04.

SC, 7x10, 288pg, b&w

TALES OF THE BATMAN:
Archie Goodwin
TALBH. HC, 7x10, 472pg, FC $39:99 $33.99

CORTO MALTESE: Under The Sign Of Caprlcorn
On Sale! Save $4! Recommended. =

By Hugo Pratt. The first of 12 volumes
launches the English language edition of
Hugo Pratt’s masterpiece in the original
oversized B&W format with new trans-
lations made from Pratt’s original Italian
scripts. Pratt pioneered the long-form
“drawn literature” story. Corto Maltese
set the standard for all adult adventure
comics in Europe. IDW, 2014.

CORU.

SC, 9x11, 140pg, b&w $29-99 $25.99

FALL OF CTHULHU OMNIBUS

On Sale! Save $5! By Michael Alan
Nelson. lllustrated by Greg Scott, Mateus
Santolouco, Mark Dos Santos, et al. A
complete collection of the epic horror story
based on the universe of H.P. Lovecraft,
pitting some of his most famous creations
against each other. Boom, 2014.

FALLC.
SC, 7x10, 500pg, FC $39-99 $34.99

LAST OF THE MOHICANS

From England. Recommended.

By James Fenimore Cooper. Art by
Ruggero Giovannini and Cecil Doughty.
The timeless story of heroism and

love, superbly presented as a comic
strip--actually in two very different adap-
tations--by talented British artists, with
an introduction and artist biographies by
David Ashford. Book Palace, 2014.
LAMO. SC, 8x11, 75pg, PC $35.00

$49-99 $16.99 [FE4

e Demsemane (ot
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LONE WOLF AND CUB
Omnibus 7

On Sale! Save $3! Our Highest
Recommendation. By Kazuo
Koike and Goseki Kojima. Cover by
Frank Miller and Lynn Varley. Yagyu
Retsudo will stop at nothing to kill Itto
Ogami--even sending his last child \
and only daughter to kill the Lone
Wolf. Retsudo is prepared to offer a
reward for Itto that should have every
bounty hunter, ronin, and peasant out
for Itto’s head! Dark Horse, 2015. Mature Readers.
LOWCO7.

SC, 5x7, 780pg, b&w $49-99 $16.99
Omnibus 1, 5, 6: LOWCO01, 05, 06.  ea: $+9-99 $16.99
Omnibus 2-4: LOWC02, 03, 04. ea: $49:99 $9.99

SCULPTOR

On Sale! Save $5! By Scott McCloud.
The long-awaited new graphic novel
from the acclaimed Scott McCloud
(Understand Comics, Reinventing
Comics). An adult urban fable. David
Smith is giving his life for his art--liter-
ally. Thanks to a deal with Death, the
young sculptor gets his childhood wish:
to sculpt anything he can imagine with
his bare hands--with 200 days to live.
First Second, 2015.

SCDH. HC, 6x9, 496pg, b&w




SHADOW NOW

On Sale! Save $2! By David Liss. Art by
Colton Worley. Having spent decades

in the east to rejuvenate himself, The
Shadow returns to New York in modern
times. Lamont Cranston seeks to resume
his old life, and his heroic alter-ego is
ready to stand once more. But his foes
have remained vigilant, and the most
dangerous man that The Shadow has
ever faced prepares to rise once more...
Dynamite, 2014.

SHAN. SC, 7x10, 152pg, FC

SHADOW ONE-SHOT:

Agents of the Shadow
Recommended. By Michael Moreci. Art
by Anthony Marques and Robert Hack.
The Shadow’s agents must take down a
crime syndicate that is crippling the city!
From the mean streets to the mountains
of China, the agents run a counter opera-
tion. And The Shadow is fighting a horror
from another world. All new.

Dynamite, 2014.

SHOS. SC, 6x10, 48pg, FC $7.99

SHADOW: Master Series Volume 3
On Sale! Save $3! Collects The Shadow
(1987 series) #14-19 and Annual 1&2.
Recommended. By Andy Helfer. Art

by Kyle Baker and Joe Orlander. The
Shadow is dead, a victim of a biological
weapon... but his soul survives! Believing
that his ultimate fate rests in the hidden
city of Shambala, the twins Chang and
Hsu-Tei carry The Shadow’s body deep
within the Tibetan mountains, only to find
themselves hunted by Chinese authorities.
Dynamite, 2015.

SHMO03. SC, 7x10, 264pg, FC
Volumes 1, 2--SHM01, 02.

STAR TREK: The City on the
Edge of Forever

On Sale! Save $3! Highly Recommend-
ed. By Harlan Ellison et al. Art by J.K.
Woodward. For the first time ever, a visual

presentation of the much-discussed, unre- |8

vised, unadulterated version of Harlan
Ellison’s award-winning Star Trek script,
“The City on the Edge of Forever,” broad-
cast in 1975. See the story as Mr. Ellison
originally intended. IDW, 2014.

STCEH.

HC, 7x11, 128pg, FC

THE COLLECTOR By Toppi
Highly Recommended. By Sergio
Toppi. Foreword by Sean Gordon
Murphy. Far from the auction halls of the
elite, The Collector seeks out rare and
mysterious artifacts across the world.
He is as at home in the salons of Paris
as he is in the jungles of Borneo--and a
crack marksman when his life is at risk,
as it very often is. Archaia, 2014.
COLSH.

HCW, 9x11, 252pg, b&w $34.99
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$24-99 $21.99
ea: $24-99 $21.99

SHARAZ-DE: Tales from the Arabian Nights

SHARAZ. HCW, 9x11, 226pg, PC

On Sale! Save $2! Collects #25-30.
Phantoms of Time. Recommended. By
Robert Napton and Debora Carita. Art

by Carlos Rafael et al. Cover art by Paul
Renaud. Dejah Thoris, the fearless prin-
cess of Mars, faces a dreaded adversary
from her past. Senneth Dor, the former
Jeddak of Yorn, has returned... leading an
unstoppable army of Machine Men on a
march towards Helium! Dynamite, 2015.
WARDO06.

SC, 7x10, 152pg, FC $45:99 $17.99

$29-95 $24.95
WARLORD OF MARS: Dejah Thoris Volume 6

WARLORD OF MARS: Dejah Thoris Volumes 1, 4

WARDO1, 04.

ea: $16.99

WARLORD OF MARS: Dejah Thoris Volumes 2, 3, 5

WARDO02, 03, 05.

6

ea: $19-99 $17.99

Co Book Arc

BATTLE CLASSICS

On Sale! Save $5! By Garth Ennis, with
John Wagner, Cam Kennedy, et al. New
York Times best-selling writer Garth
Ennis, writer of The Boys, Preacher and
Battlefields, selects his favourite stories
from the 1970s British boys’ comic Bat-
tle. With HMS Nightshade, The General
Dies At Dawn, several independent
stories, and insights and introductions
by Ennis himself. Titan, 2013.

BACLH. HC, 9x12, 255pg, b&w

BEST OF COMIX BOOK: When Marvel Went
Underground Deluxe
Signed & numbered, 250! Highly Rec- [z
ommended. Introduction by Stan Lee.
Foreword by Denis Kitchen. In 1974,
Lee and underground pioneer Denis
Kitchen collaborated on a series: Comix
Book. Featuring underground comix by
Joel Beck, Kim Deitch, Trina Robbins,
Art Spiegelman et al. Includes a signed
portrait of Denis and Stan.

Dark Horse, 2013. Mature Readers.
BECBD.

HCW, 9x12, 184pg, b&w $125.00
Hardcover--BECBH. $35-00 $28.95
CARL BARKS WALT DISNEY

COMICS AND STORIES Volume 7
On Sale! Save $2! Warehouse Find,
from 1992. Highly Recommended.
This includes “The Forgotten Barks”

by Geof Blum, and large-sized color
reprints of Comics and Stories 10-page
stories from issues #62-66, 1945 and
1946. Note: These are as-new except al
for a small corner bump. Gladstone, Out [Bl<& =z
of print.
CBLAO07.
SC, 8x11, 56pg, FC $8-95 $6.95

DOC SAVAGE ARCHIVES Volume 1:
The Curtis Magazine Era

On Sale! Save $10! Collects #1-8,
1975-77. By Doug Moench. Art by John
Buscema et al. In this brand new archi-
val edition, the harrowing adventures
of Doc Savage return straight from the
1970’s. With art by John Buscema,
Tony DeZuniga, and Ernie Chan to
accompany acclaimed writer Doug
Moench. Dynamite, 2014.

DOCAO01H.

HC, 8x11, 500pg, PC

DOC SAVAGE OMNIBUS
Volume 1 |
On Sale! Save $4! Recommended. By
Chris Roberson, Shannon Eric Denton,
et al. Art by Evely, Castro et al. Covers
by Alex Ross. A complete collection of
the nicely drawn 8-issue series. Also a
solo adventure from the Doc Savage i
2014 Annual. Plus a 1939-retro story by |
Roberto Castro, and 8 superb covers
by Alex Ross! Dynamic Forces, 2015.
DCOMO1. SC, 7x10, 240pg, FC $29-99 $25.99

DOCTOR SOLAR MAN OF THE ATOM Volume 4
On Sale! Save $2! Collects #23-27,
1968-69. Recommended. By Dick Wood,
Roger McKenzie and Don Glut. Art by Al
McWilliams, Ernie Colén and Jose Delbo.
This collection restores and reprints
issues of the original Doctor Solar com-
ic-book series and also includes Solar’s
guest appearance in The Occult Files of
Dr. Spektor #14! Dark Horse, 2015.
DOCS04. I
SC, 7x10, 240pg, FC $49-99 $17.99 |

Volumes 1-3:
DOCSO01, 02, 03. ea: $49:99 $17.99

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



EC ARCHIVES: Vault of Horror Volume 4
g & "YAULT» o
¢ HORROR

On Sale! Save $10! Collects #30-35,
1953-54. Highly Recommended. By
Bill Gaines, Al Feldstein, et al. Art by
Johnny Craig, Davis, Ingles, Kamen

and Orlando. More macabrely majestic
stories from the vault, including two
famous covers that raised the hackles of
the Senate sub-committee!

Dark Horse, 2015.

ECVO04H.

HC, 8x11, 216pg, FC $49-99 $39.99

EC ARCHIVES: Vault of Horror Volume 3
ECVO3H. HC, 8x11, 216pg, FC

EERIE ARCHIVES Volume 18

On Sale! Save $10! Collects #86-89,
1977. Recommended. Art by Richard
Corben, Frank Frazetta, Don Maitz, Alex
Nino, et al. In addition to some of the
best Richard Corben short stories of
the seventies, this also includes a new
interview between Corben and longtime
collaborator, colorist José Villarrubia!
Dark Horse, 2015. Mature Readers.
EER18H.

HC, 9x11, 272pg, PC

EERIE ARCHIVES Volumes 1-17
EERO01H, 02H, etc. HC, 9x11, 256pg, b&w ea: $49-95 $39.99

X-MEN Epic Collection Volume 1:
Children of the Atom

On Sale! Save $5! Collects X-Men #1-
23, 1963-66. Highly Recommended. By
Stan Lee and Roy Thomas. Art by Jack
Kirby, Werner Roth and Alex Toth. Billed
as “The Strangest Super-Heroes of All'”", €
the ever-uncanny X-Men blasted onto the §
comic book scene in 1963. Experience
the start of Professor X’s teen team, plus
arch-foe Magneto, Juggernaut, the Sen-
tinels, Quicksilver, the Scarlet Witch and
the Brotherhood of Evil Mutants. Marvel, 2014.
XMEPO1. SC, 6x10, 520pg, FC

THOR Epic Collection Volume 4:
To Wake The Mangog

On Sale! Save $5! Collects Issues
#154-174, 1966. By Stan Lee. Art by Jack
Kirby et al. From the darkened depths,
rises a threat greater than any Thor has
ever before faced. Mangog threatens

to unsheathe the Odinsword and bring
Ragnarok upon the Norse gods in this
collection of Asgardian classics. And
that's just the beginning! Marvel, 2015.
THEO04.

SC, 7x10, 456pg, FC $34-99 $29.99

MARVEL MASTERWORKS: Sub-Mariner Volume 6

$49-99 $39.99

$49-99 $39.99

$34-99 $29.99

Variant Cover P PRV =
On Sale! Save $10! Collecting WELWTJE‘.FE%“'E}F;E
Sub-Mariner #39-49, 1968 and Dare- - .

devil #77, 1964. Recommended. By
Gerry Conway and Roy Thomas. Art by
Gene Colan, Gil Kane, et al. The Lady
Dorma is dead, and the Sub-Mariner is
on a rampage that will leave a swath of
destruction across the surface world!
But in his pursuit of vengeance, Namor
learns that his father is still alive!
Marvel, 2014.

MMT6H. HC, 7x10, 280pg, FC

MARVEL MASTERWORKS: Warlock Volume 1

On Sale! Save $3! Collects Marvel Premiere #1-2, Warlock
#1-8, Incredible Hulk #176-178. By Roy
Thomas, Mike Friedrich, Gil Kane, et al.
Art by Gil Kane, John Buscema et al.

In 1972, Marvel Comics marched into

a new era, an era where super heroes
increasingly reflected the world’s turmoil
and social unrest. Mixing action and al-
legory, Roy Thomas and Gil Kane armed
the Warlock that Stan and Jack called
“Him” with the soul gem and launched
him on a wild ride across the cosmos to
Counter-Earth. Marvel, 2014.

MMWO01. SC, 7x10, 284pg, FC

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

PS ARTBOOKS

PRE-CODE CLASSICS WEIRD
TALES OF THE FUTURE
Volume 1

Collects #1-8, 1952-53. Highly Rec-
ommended. By Basil Wolverton, Ross
Andru, Bernard Baily, et al. Bug-eyed
monsters, two-timing homicidal hus-
bands and wives, rampaging corpses
Over-the-top wild stories and tough

to find in the original comics. This is a
particularly fun title. PS Artbooks, 2015.
WTF01H. HCW, 7x10, 320pg, FC

FORBIDDEN WORLDS Volume 8
Collects #47-52, 1956-57. Highly
Recommended. By Harry Lazarus,
John Rosenberger, Ogden Whitney, et
al. Editor and writer Richard Hughes
already knew how to pen unusual,
offbeat stories, and barely skipped a
beat moving from pre-code to cool sci-
fi, fantasy and the fantastic in the early
code days here. Plus some great art!
PS Artbooks, 2014.

FORO8H.

HCW, 7x10, 240pg, FC $48.00

Volumes 4-6: FOR04H, 05H, 06H.

PLANET COMICS Volume 6
Collects #21-24, 1942-43. Recom-
mended. By Dan Zolnerowich, Joe
Doolin, Al Walker, et al. The seminal
sci-fi comic published for 13 years

until 1953. Flint Baker, Reef Ryan, The
Space Rangers, Gale Allen and Her All-
Girl Squadron, Star Pirate, Mysta of the
Moon, Norge Benson plus many more!
PS Artbooks, 2014.

PLCOG6H.

HCW, 7x10, 288pg, FC $48.00

Volumes 2, 3, 5: PLCO2H, 03H, 05H.

ROY THOMAS PRESENTS
FRANKENSTEIN Volume 6
Collects #16-21, 1948-52. Recom-
mended. Written and drawn by Dick
Briefer. It was Briefer’s work that prob-
ably caused the creature to be actually
named as Frankenstein instead of the
nameless monstrosity from Shelley’s
novel. Splitting the stories between
humor and horror, Briefer’s tales are
absorbing and unsettling in equal parts.
PS Artbooks, 2014.

FRAO06H. HCW, 7x10, 224pg, FC

See our website or inquire about Volumes 3-5.

ea: $48.00

$48.00

POPEYE CLASSICS Volume 5
On Sale! Save $3! Collects #20-24.
By Bud Sagendorf. Re-presenting the
classic Popeye comic book series that
debuted in 1948. Bud Sagendorf was
the long-time assistant to creator E.C.
Segar but he added not only characters
but characterization and fun stories to
the series. Includes Sagendorf’s funny
one-pagers, rare photos, and extra
artwork! IDW, 2014.

CLPO5H. HCW, 9x11, 228pg, FC $29-99 $26.99

Volumes 1-4--CLP01H, 02H, etc. ea: $29-99 $26.99

STAR TREK GOLD KEY ARCHIVES |
Volume 2

On Sale! Save $3! Collects #7-12, 1970-
71. By Len Wein and Dick Wood. Art by
Alberto Giolitti and Angelo Todaro. Long
issue-length stories: “Voodoo Planet,”
“Legacy of Lazarus,” “Sceptre of the Sun,”
“The Brain Shocker” et al. Noted writer/
editor Len Wein joins the creative team.
Beautiful painted covers by George Wil-
son begin with #10. IDW, 2014.

STGO2H.

HCW, 7x10, 168pg, FC

Volume 1: STGO1H.




TALES OF THE BATMAN: Len Wein
On Sale! Save $10! Recommended.

Art by Neal Adams, Jim Aparo, et al. Len
Wein’s hottest streak of his career was
his acclaimed run on the Batman family
of titles in the 1970s and early 1980s.
Here for the first time are all his finely
crafted page-turners, 600 pages of work
also featuring Marshall Rogers, Tom
Mandrake and Walt Simonson.

DC, 2014.

TALBLH.

HC, 7x10, 640pg, FC $45-99 $39.99

TOM SUTTON’S CREEPY
THINGS Chilling Archives of
Horror Comics #9

On Sale! Save $3! Recommended. By
Tom Sutton, Nicola Cuti, and Joe Gill.
Sutton was at his most expressionistic
and experimental with the scores of sto-
ries he drew for Charlton’s “ghost” line,
whose titles said it all: Creepy Things,
Ghostly Tales, The Many Ghosts of
Doctor Graves, and more. A full frightful
sixteen of Sutton’s spooky stories. IDW, 2015.

TSCTH. HC, 8x11, 148pg, FC $24-99 $21.99

See our website or inquire for more Chilling Archives.

TWILIGHT
Recommended. By Howard Chaykin.

Art by Jose Luis Garcia-Lopez. We're
very impressed with this. Dense, highly
detailed artwork, plenty of story, and an
unusual premise! DC'’s relatively innocent
science fiction heroes, most of whom first
appeared in the 1950s, are reimagined in
this dark tale from writer Howard Chaykin
and artist Jose Luis Garcia-Lopez.
DC, 2014.

TWIL. SC, 7x10, 168pg, FC

Comic Strip Co

BARON BEAN: The Complete Second Year 1917
On Sale! Save $4! Library of American Comics 6. Rec-
ommended. By George
Herriman. Gambling and
hi-jinks are a hallmark of
this crazy strip, with the tall
gangly Baron who looks

a bit like Jeff from Mutt
and Jeff. There are lots of
slapstick comedy and sight gags.This clearly is in the same
sometimes-surreal style of Krazy Kat, and also reminds us of
the surrealism of the great Polly and Her Pals. IDW, 2014.
LOAO6H. HCW, 21x15, 328pg, b&w $29-99 $25.99

The Complete First Year 1916: LOAO1H. $49-99 $17.99

THE CISCO KID Volume 2
Dailies, 1953-55. Highly Rec-
ommended. By Rod Reed. Art
by Jose Luis Salinas. Beautifully
drawn, this also includes a long
16-page look at Salinas’s other
work, from the 1930s-1970s,
from previous strips and ghost
work, to wonderful historical
fiction paintings (in full color),

as powerful as his peak work, but from the very end of his
career. Classic Comics, 2015.
CIS02. SC, 8x11, 248pg, b&w

EDGAR RICE BURROUGHS’ TARZAN:
The Sunday Comics Volume 2
On Sale! Save $26! Original Sunday
Page Size, 16”x20”. 1934-36. Our
Highest Recommendation. By Hal
Foster. Introduction by Brian M. Kane.
Over 100 expertly restored full-color
full-size Sunday pages on archive-qual-
ity paper! This completes the famous
“Egyptian Saga,” with the last three sto-
rylines, plus “Tarzan and the Mysterious
Maiden” parts 1 and 2, and more.

Dark Horse, 2014.

ET02H. HCW, 16x20, 120pg, FC

Volume 1--ETO01H.

$14.99

ons

$24.95

$125:66 $99.00
$125:66 $99.00
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PRINCE VALIANT Volume 4

On Sale! Save $6! Back in Print.
Sunday Pages, 1943-44. Our Highest
Recommendation. By Hal Foster. Stun-
ning art reproduced directly from pristine
printers proofs--two years of Sunday
pages in each hardcover. Action, intrigue
and amazing artwork with “The Long
Voyage to Thule,” “The Seductress,”
“The Call of the Sea,” and more.
Fantagraphics, 2014.

PVO04H.

HCW, 11x14, 112pg, FC

PRINCE VALIANT Volume 9

On Sale! Save $7! Sunday Pages,

1953-54. Our Highest Recommen-

dation. By Hal Foster. Val's young

son Arn tries his hand at being a

warrior, Merlin is bewitched by Nimue,

and Tillicum and Boltar have a son

named Hatha--the first interracial

baby “born” in comics.

Fantagraphics, 2014.

PVO9H. HCW, 10x14, 112pg, FC
$35-66 $27.95

PRINCE VALIANT Volume 10

On Sale! Save $7! Sunday Pages,
1955-56. Our Highest Recommenda-
tion. By Hal Foster. Val and comrades
are making their way back to Thule by
way of Constantinople and Eastern
Russia. Soon they are attacked by a -
tribe of barbarians who kidnap Aleta for [
the great Dragada Khan who wants to
make her one of his wives.
Fantagraphics, 2015.

PV10H.

HCW, 11x14, 120pg, FC $35-60 $27.95

See our website or inquire for Volumes 1-3, 5-8.

$29-99 $23.99

THE PHANTOM: Complete Newspaper Dailes
Volume 7

On Sale! Save $10! 1946-47.
Recommended. By Lee Falk
and Ray Moore. Includes the last
artwork by Wilson McCoy on
“Princess Valerie.” Also “Queen
Asta of Trondelay,” and more.
The very first masked hero meets
a beautiful queen who first throws
him to the lions, then sacrifices herself to save him, and far
more. Hermes, 2013.

PHO7H. HC, 9x11, 306pg, b&w $66-60 $49.99

Volumes 1, 5, 6--PH01H, 05H, 06H. ea: $49-99 $39.99

THE SHADOW #90

The Lone Tiger & The Muggers. High-
ly Recommended. By Walter Gibson.
Art by George Rozen, Edd Cartier and
Paul Orban. The hidden secrets of The
Shadow’s secret sanctums are finally
revealed in two action-packed thrillers.
After the law fails, it's up to The Shadow
to track down the hidden mastermind
behind the Tiger Mob, a man who may
not even exist! Sanctum, 2014.

SHT90.

SC, 7x10, 112pg, text/b&w

THE SHADOW #91

The Red Menace and The Black
Circle. Highly Recommended. By
Walter Gibson. Art by George Rozen,
Tom Lovell and Paul Orban. Two rare
mysteries by Walter B. Gibson writing

as “Maxwell Grant” from the first and the
final years of The Shadow Magazine.
First, from 1931, secrets from the Dark
Avenger’s wartime activities behind Rus-
sian lines are revisited. Then, “The Black
Circle” is the secret token behind society
robberies directed by The Voice--the
penultimate 1949 Shadow pulp novel! Sanctum, 2014.
SHT91. SC, 7x10, 144pg, text/b&w

$14.95
BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



THE SHADOW #92

Murder House and Death in the Crys-
tal. Highly Recommended. By Walter
Gibson. Art by George Rozen, Tom
Lovell and Paul Orban. First, the peace
and quiet of the countryside give way to
criminal warfare as The Shadow stalks
a hidden mastermind. Then Margo
Lane’s visit to Tibetan Mahatma Xanadu
sets The Shadow on the trail of strange
crime. BONUS: a classic Shadow radio
adventure by sci-fi grandmaster Alfred
Bester! Sanctum, 2015.

SHT92. SC, 7x10, 112pg, text/b&w

See our website or inquire for more of The Shadow.

DC COMICS BOMBSHELLS HAWKGIRL Statue

$14.95

THE SPIDER MASTER OF MEN #5
The Pain Emperor and The City
Destroyer. Highly Recommended. By
Norvell Page. Art by Howitt and Raphael
de Soto. The Pulps’ most bloodthirsty
crimebuster wages his deadly war in two
sequential 1935 thrillers at the peak of
Page’s writing, foreshadowing a classic
Spider-Man storyline by Spider-fan

Stan Lee! Ruthless racketeers destroy
bridges and skyscrapers, slaughtering
thousands of innocents! Sanctum, 2014.
SID05.

SC, 7x10, 144pg, text/b&w

#1-4: SID01, 02, etc.

"iulsvsn-:- MEM !

$14.95
ea: $1+9:99 $14.95

Pin-Up & Erotic Art

Designed by Ant Lucia. Sculpted by Tim
Miller. Blast into the skies with this statue of
the Hawkagirl, based on the popular pinup
style of the 1940s and 50s. Personally, this
is one of my favorite images in this series.
Hawk Girl is a minor player in the DC
Universe, but she hasn’t been over-exposed
like some other characters, making this a
special little piece. Highly detailed, from
lace-up boots and uniform-striped pants, to

Limited, 5,200! Highly Recommended.
f‘ e P

the handsome silver rocket pack with wings
and flames. DC, 2014.
DCBHG. 10" tall, FC

DC COMICS COVER GIRLS STARFIRE Statue

$124.95

Limited, 5,200! Designed by Stanley
“Artgerm” Lau. Sculpted by Jack Mathews.
Masterfully sculpted statue based on her
look in Red Hood & The Outlaws. Starfire

is the name of several fictional comic book
characters appearing in books published by
DC Comics. In 2013, Starfire placed 21st on
IGN’s Top 25 Heroes of DC Comics. She was
ranked 20th in Comics Buyer’s Guide’s “100
Sexiest Women in Comics.” DC, 2014.
DCST. 8" tall, FC

$99.95

DOC SAVAGE 1/6 Scale Statue
Recommended. By Go Hero X Executive
Replicas. Super Savage Machine Pistol By
Jim Steranko. The first-ever Doc Savage de-
luxe 1/6th scale action-figure, complete with [ 28
a ripped and weathered shirt, jodhpurs, leath- | =
er holster, belt and boots, two pistols and
two sets of attachable hands, and a stand
with a printed logo. All in a special glassine
display box with hinged lid and James Bama |
paintings on all four sides! DKE, 2014. -
DOCST. 14" Tall, FC

LADY NINJA Statue

Limited, 500! Highly Recommended.
Designed by Hajime Sorayama. Amaz-

ing detail, right down to the mole on her
cheek and her exposed nipples, this is
very impressive. And large, 17-1/2 inches
tall, including authentic Japanese “Tatami”
floor style base and a separate Ninjato
sword with red silk ribbons. Her spikes and
leather strapping are flexible and very well
made. In a huge box, beautifully illustrated
with the artist’s original painting--one of his

best and often featured in his book collections. Yamato, 2014.
$379.99

SORLN. 17" tall, FC

RED ASSASSIN Statue
Recommended. By Wei Ho. A devilish
beauty with eyes that will paralyze...

an alluring figure as her amazing body
is just scarcely covered by a bit of cloth
here and there. Although we usually stick
with licensed statues, this image was

so impressive we thought we’'d add it to
our offerings. Wei Ho, has been working
since 1994, first doing character concept
art--most recently, he worked for Disney
Imagineering. Yamato, 2015.

Mature Viewers.

REDA. 12" Tall, FC

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

$219.99

CAVEWOMAN THE RETURN #1
Limited, 500. Cover by Budd Root.

Art & story by Rob Durham. Another
awesome cover by Budd, of a clothed
Meriam demurely posing high in a ba-
nana tree! Inside, with her buddy ape
Klyde, she’s off on a new adventure,
with decent art. Bagged & boarded and
comes with a full color certificate of
authenticity! Amryl, 2015.

Mature Readers.

CAVTRO1. SC, 7x10, 24pg, FC $10.00

CAVEWOMAN THE RETURN #1 Nude Cover
Limited, 500. Cover by Budd Root. Art
& story by Rob Durham. Budd'’s final
cover to end issue 1 is again incredi-
ble, with a beautiful Cavewoman in an
outfit just slipping off to reveal a nipple
and a teasing glimpse of a bare breast!
Bagged & boarded and comes with

a full color certificate of authenticity!
Amryl, 2015. Mature Readers.
CAVTRO1N.

SC, 7x10, 24pg, FC $12.00

CAVEWOMAN THE ZOMBIE
SITUATION #1

Limited, 500! Cover by Budd Root.
Art & story by Devon Massey. We like
it a lot. Bagged and boarded with a full
color Certificate of Authenticity. Inside,
Cavewoman has to kick some dead
butt as zombies are on the prowl, even
a zombie dinosaur. And there’s a Kitty
Kat Klub interlude with pole-dancers

in a skimpy Batgirl outfit. Amryl, 2015.
Mature Readers.

CAVZ01. SC, 7x10, 24pg, FC  $10.00

CAVEWOMAN THE ZOMBIE SITUATION #1
Arthur Adams Cover i

Limited, 650! Cover by Arthur Adams.
Art & story by Devon Massey. The
brilliant Art Adams puts in a guest
appearance with a totally killer cover of
our fair jungle maiden. We like it a lot.
Bagged and boarded with a full color
Certificate of Authenticity. Amryl, 2015.
Mature Readers.

CAVZ01A. SC, 7x10, 24pg, FC $12.00

CAVEWOMAN THE ZOMBIE SITUATION #1
Nude Cover

Limited, 500! Cover by Budd Root. Art & story by Devon
Massey. A totally nude variant cover, bagged and boarded
with a full color Certificate of Authenticity. Amryl, 2015.
Mature Readers.

CAVZ01N. SC, 7x10, 24pg, FC $12.00




GUILTY PLEASURES: Pin-Ups by Keith Garvey
By Keith Garvey. “The secret to Keith Garvey'’s illustrations
are, they successfully scratch that naughty itch you didn’t
realize you had until you look at them!” His seductive style
blends fantasy and reality into images of pin-up perfection.
This latest collection of his works shows off these “Garv
Girls” in exquisite color and detail--This is modern cheese-
cake, including several young tattooed beauties, lots of
lingerie and short dresses, and peek-a-boo poses.
SQP, 2015. Mature Readers.

GUPL. SC, 9x12, 48pg, FC

INNER CITY ROMANCE
On Sale! Save $3! By Guy Colwell. Guy Colwell’s Inner
City Romance trod new territory for underground comix,
filled with stories about prison, black culture, ghetto

life, the sex trade, and radical activism. It portrayed the
unpleasant realities of life in the inner city, where oppor-
tunities were limited and being on the lowest rung of the
economic ladder meant that one’s vision of the American
dream was more about survival than lifestyle choices.
Fantagraphics, 2015. Adult Material.
INNC. SC, 8x10, 192pg, b&w

S. CLAY WILSON’S ABC
A portion of sales income benefits the S. Clay Wil-
son Special Needs Trust. Limited, 500! By Malcolm
Whyte. These offer the meticulous dense style for
which Wilson is renowned; they are also over-the-top
sexual humor, sometimes horrific and usually hilari-
ous--despite the condition that he show no exposed
genitalia or slicing and dicing of body parts. However,
all restrictions were off for the unique, custom, full-
color drawings Wilson made in each one of the 26
books of the lettered edition--and each one is also
here. Worldplay, 2014. Adult Material.
WILA. SC, 7x7, 100pg, PC

S. CLAY WILSON'’S ABC Deluxe
A portion of sales income benefits the S. Clay
Wilson Special Needs Trust. Signed & numbered,
100. This may be the last edition Wilson will ever
sign. Worldplay, 2014. Adult Material.
WILAD. SC, 7x7, 102pg, PC

SNERC I,
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$29.95

$100.00

Nude Photography

Warehouse Finds!
NAGA By Sorayama
Warehouse Find, from 1997. Recommended. By Hajime
Sorayama Long out of print, this oversized volume is filled
with gorgeous color images of nude women. But this is the
artist unrestrained, uninhibited, uncensored--unbelievably
over-the-top into fetish and kinky. The Naga are serpent
and water gods, and many pieces display these motifs,
as well as incorporating bondage, piercing, s&m, and
even more kinky themes. Sakuhinsha, 1997. Out of print.
Adult Material.
NAGA. SC, 10x14, 100pg, FC

TEASE MAGAZINE #1
Warehouse Find, 1994. The Magazine of Sexy Fun.
By Greg Theakston. Formerly The Bettie Pages, Tease
began just after Bettie resurfaced. Vintage nude pin-up
photos, “Forgotten Beauty Queens,” sexploitation
seminar with Lisa Petrucci, naughty French postcards,
pin-up painter Rusty and Joyce Ballantyne, home-
made cheesecake photos, Olivia nude centerfold, John
Waters: influences and misadventures, stripper’s muse-
um, Cave Babes by Glenn Barr et al. As new except for
small corner bump. Pure Imagination, 1994.
TEASEO01. SC, 8x11, 68pg, b&w

$100.00

$8.00

THE GAUNTLET

On Sale! Save $20! Warehouse Find, 1992. By Peter
Hsu. The artist quite successfully channels Wally Wood
and Wood'’s elfish fantasies, but here with explicit sex and
nudity. Here is some of Peter Hsu’s best highly detailed air-
brush (tonal) artwork. Adventures in space and time, carnal
voluptuous girls carry on with warriors or with one another
(and they all shave down there, for total exposure). Hsu’s
career began in Warren’s 1984 and Hellrazor. Here he’s off
on his own wild sci-fi and sex fantasy in a thick, 220-page
collection. Note: Slight bumps to corners.

Aircel, 1992. Adult Material.

GAUNT. SC, 7x10, 220pg, b&w

$29:95 $9.95

JONVELLE

Warehouse Find, 1998. Recommend-
ed. By Jean-Francois Jonvelle. A retro-
spective of this French photographer’s
black & white photographs of beautiful,
partially clothed or nude women, with

a natural sexiness not often seen in
modern erotic photography. It covers his
1983--1999 years, and contains famous
portraits and nudes which made him

a star in France, Germany and Japan.
“...captures that sense of mystery,
natural allure, and spontanety of sensual
women.” Konemann, 1997. Out of print.
Mature Readers.

JONHC. HC, 10x12, 112pg, b&w $24.95

JULIE STRAIN AND FRIENDS Set
On Sale! Save $33! Signed! Revel in
the statuesque beauty of glamour model
Julie Strain, who
will surprise you with
poses both elegant
and skanky! Plus her
kinky fellow-models,
voluptuous busty
ladies all happy to
be captured in any
compromising situa-
tion for this amazing
6-issue collection of
pin-up photography.
Originally published
between 2003-2005, we can still offer
this almost-complete set (#1-5 and 7),
the last of which is signed on the cover
by Julie. Kevin Eastman, 2005.

Mature Readers.

JSP. SC, 7x10, 154pg, FC $62-65 $29.95

i ﬁ
NEw YORK

BURLESQUE ¢

NEW YORK BURLESQUE:
Photographs By Roy Kemp.

On Sale! Save $5! By Roy Kemp.
Foreword by Katherine Sydenham.
Entirely unpublished until now, here are
Roy Kemp’s burlesque films capturing
39 different dancers performing in clubs
in 1950s New York. Many pages here
feature as many as 35 separate sequen-
tial photos, showing each performance’s
highlights. Famous names include
Tempest Storm, Liz O’Leyar, Murine,
Rita Gable, and Princess Domay, as
well as other sultry performers famous in
their heyday. Schiffer, 2014.

Mature Readers.

NEWBH.

HC, 9x11, 176pg, b&w  $34-99 $29.99
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Sneak Preview!

These are coming items. Credit cards will not be charged until we actually ship them.

DC COMICS BOMBSHELLS
MERA Statue

Limited, 5,200! Recommended. De-
signed By Ant Lucia. Sculpted By Tim
Miller. Bring the depths of Atlantis to
the surface with this stunningly styl-
ized statue of Aquaman’s super-pow-
ered lady love, based on the popular
pinup style of the 1940s and 50s! We
like this unique series of retro-style
pin-up versions of today’s comics
heroines. DC, 2015. Due May.
DCBME. 12" tall, FC

FRANK THORNE’S RED SONJA
Art Edition Volume 2

Extremely lim-
ited printing.
Written by Roy
Thomas & Various. lllustrated by Frank
Thorne. The consummate She-Devil
artist shares his original art pages

from the first six issues--and covers--of
Marvel’'s acclaimed 1977 Red Sonja
series. Scanned in high-resolution
color and printed at original size, this

$124.95

Just Arrived

oversized hardcover collection preserves every detail of
the artist's meticulous skill and hard work, while simultane-
ously presenting a complete storyline. Print run limited to
advance orders only. Dynamite, 2014. Out of print.
$150.00

FTREO2H. HC, 11x17, 128pg, FC

FRANK THORNE’S RED
SONJA Art Edition Volume 3
Limited to initial orders ONLY. By
Roy Thomas and Clara Noto. Art by
Frank Thorne. The final volume. Here
are his original art pages from issue
#7-11 of the acclaimed 1970s Red
Sonja comics from Marvel. Reserve
your copy now. Dynamite, 2015.

Due Mar. Out of print.

FTREO3H.

HC, 9x12, 104pg, FC $150.00

GOLDEN AGE MASTER-
WORKS FROM THE GOLDEN
AGE OF ILLUSTRATION
Limited, 1,000! Highly Recom- .
mended. From 1880 to 1950, during -h'n Col
the “Golden Age” of illustration, spec-
tacularly talented artists produced
hundreds of thousands of images for
magazines, calendars, books, and
advertisements. In the days before
radio, movies, or television, PRINT
was the preeminent media, and the illustrated magazine
cover was at the center stage of American visual culture.
These artists were the movie stars, feted and celebrated.
This volume celebrates this glorious period in art history,
lavishly presenting the work of 154 artists with 218 full
page reproductions of original paintings, some of the finest
images produced during the period, all photographed
directly from the original art. lllustrated Press, 2015.
Due Mar.

GOAGH. HC, 9x12, 224pg, FC

N-1: For The Moon And Mars
A Reference Guide To The
Soviet Superbooster

By Matthew Johnson and Nick
Stevens. Edited by Jack Hagerty.
Three years in the making by an
international team of experts in
Russia, England and the US, This
gorgeous 235-page, full color,
hardcover contains the complete
history of the N-1 from its origins
as a booster for missions to Mars
and Venus to the abrupt change with a directive from the
highest levels of Soviet government to beat the Americans
to the moon! Five contributing authors have compiled
original material along with new research to tell the story of
the Soviet space race. ARA, 2013. Due Mar.
NMMH. HCW, 9x11, 228pg, PC

$44.95

$39.95

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

STERANKO NICK FURY AND CAPTAIN AMERICA
ARTIST’S EDITION: Captain America Cover
Highly Recommended. The first
Steranko Artist’s Edition was a
runaway critical and commercial hit,
collecting the innovative artist’s initial
foray into the world of Nick Fury and
showcasing his outstanding sense of
design and revolutionary storytelling
techniques. Now comes the second
half of Steranko’s Marvel work,

when he was at the very peak of his
artistic powers, producing the stories
that built his reputation: Strange
Tales #163-168, Nick Fury, Agent of
S.H.L.E.L.D. #1-3, 5, Captain America
#110, 111, 113, as well as select extras.
IDW, 2015. Due Mar.
SNFCAEHC.

HCW, 12x17, 256pg, b&w $175.00

STERANKO NICK FURY AND
CAPTAIN AMERICA ARTIST’S
EDITION: Nick Fury Cover
Highly Recommended. IDW, 2015.
Due Mar.

SNFCAEHN. HCW, 12x17, 256pg, b&w

$175.00

POLLY AND HER PALS: Complete L
Sundays Comics Volume 2 1928-30
On Sale! Save $10! Highly Recommend-
ed. By CIiff Sterrett. All of Sterrett's Sunday .
pages from the height of his Surrealistic
Period in a large 12x16 format so they
can be fully appreciated. The book also
contains Sterrett’s topper strips “Dot and
Dash” and “Sweethearts and Wives.” The [galk
majority of the Sundays have never before |8
been reprinted. IDW, 2015. Due Apr. -
POLO2H. HC, 12x16, 176pg, FC

SUPERMAN BATMAN:

Michael Turner Gallery Edition

By Jeph Loeb. Art by Michael Turner. The
original art pages by comics legend Michael
Turner are seen for the first time. This
collects the Supergirl epic from Superman/
Batman #8-13. Rounding out the book

are numerous covers from Identity Crisis,
Justice League Of America, The Flash and
other DC Comics titles that helped establish
Michael’s career. DC, 2015. Due Apr.
SBMICH. HCW, 208pg, FC $125.00

WALLY WOOD TORRID TALES OF ROMANCE

$75-66 $65.00

Recommended. Art

Just Arrived | py wallace Wood.

Edited by J. David
Spurlock. Vanguard’s Wally Wood Classics
series follows the best-selling Strange
Worlds and Eerie Crime & Horror with an
all-new collection of Golden Age Wood Ro-
mance--but as only Wood would picture it!
There’s crime here, and bad girls, and the
amazing-looking women that made Wood
a favorite as soon as he joined EC. He did
these wild stories for Avon, Fox, and other
early 1950s publishers. Vanguard, 2014.
WWET. SC, 8x11, 200pg, FC

WALLY WOOD TORRID TALES OF
ROMANCE Deluxe

Just Arrived

Slipcased with
16 extra pages.
Recommended.
Art by Wallace Wood. Edited by J. David
Spurlock. This deluxe edition comes in a
specially-illustrated slipcase, hardcover
binding, with 16 extra pages of material
available nowhere else--including superb
pre-lim work from EC’s Confessions lllus-
trated. Typical limitation is 400-500 copies. Vanguard, 2014.
WWETD. HC, 8x11, 216pg, FC $69.95

1"




GRIMM FAIRY TALES Art Book Volume 1
Back in stock. Recommended. By Al
Rio, J. Scott Campbell, Franchesco,
Basaldua, DeBalfo, et al. Featuring
some of the most beautiful female
characters in comics, covers have
been turning heads from day one.
Collected for the first time here, in
hardcover, are nearly all covers of the
first fifty issues, along with variants,
studies and additional artwork and
commentary. Zenescope, 2012.
GRFTH. HCW, 9x12, 148pg, FC $40.00

GRIMM FAIRY TALES Volume 1: Arcane Acre
On Sale! Save $2! Collects #101-106.
By Pat Shand, Andrea Meloni and Ivan
Nunes. With the four realms of power
at Sela Mather’s fingertips, life as the
Guardian of Earth has never been more [
work. However, when Sela is put in
charge of a group of young, powerful
Highborns, she finds that protecting the
world from the threat of otherworldly
forces may be the least of her worries.
Includes 20 regular and sexy variant
covers by Artgerm, Chen, Reyes, Dax-
iong, DeClara, et al. Zenescope, 2015.
GRFTO01. SC, 7x10, 176pg, FC $45:99 $13.99

HURRICANE ISLE AND OTHER ADVENTURES:
The Best Of Captain Easy
On Sale! Save $8! Ten ad-
ventures, 1928-1935. Highly
Recommended. By Roy Crane.
Edited by Rick Norwood. Slam-
bang action, boisterous humor,
dangerous villains, even more
dangerous women. Featuring
Wash running a dinky railroad in E
a comic-opera version of Eastern
Europe, the gripping narrative of Easy waging total war
against The Phantom King, battles with pirates in the South
Seas, and more. Fantagraphics, 2015.
HURIH. HCW, 11x9, 320pg, b&w

DOC SAVAGE #79

Devils of the Deep and Five Fath-
oms Dead. Highly Recommended.
By Harold A. Davis and Lester Dent,
writing as “Kenneth Robeson.” Art by
Paul Orban. First, with a million-dollar
bounty on his head, Doc Savage
hunts for the “Devils of the Deep”
after international ships are seized

by a mysterious “sea monster.” Then,
modern-day piracy is suspected
when the Navy’s newest submarines
disappear in “Five Fathoms Dead” ...but where is the Man
of Bronze? A special section looks at Doc on the radio and
in comics, with a 10-page Nick Carter story by Bob Powell.
Sanctum, 2015.

DC79. SC, 7x10, 110pg, text/b&w

DOC SAVAGE #80
Mad Eyes and Death is a Round
Black Spot. Highly Recommended.
By Laurence Donovan and Lester
Dent, writing as “Kenneth Robeson.”
Art by Paul Orban. Doc is framed by a
bronze look-alike as nightmarish rep-
tilian creatures fill the air and Earth is
threatened with environmental disaster
in “Mad Eyes.” Then, Patricia Savage
blunders into a death trap after she
intercepts a message for Doc, and
the only clue to her disappearance
suggests “Death is a Round Black
Spot.” Sanctum, 2015.
DC8o0.

SC, 7x10, 112pg, text/b&w
DOC SAVAGE #80
James Bama Cover
DC80B.

SC, 7x10, 112pg, text/b&w

$14.95

$14.95
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SHADOW SUPERPACK #2

On Sale! Save $5! Collects #15, 47-49

& 3 prints. Highly Recommended. By
Walter B. Gibson. Art by George H. Wert,
Tom Lovell and Edd Cartier. $20 off cover
price.The Dark Avenger’s secret origins
are revealed in a landmark collection of
tales from the rarest Shadow pulps, in four
issues and eight stories, plus 3 special no-
text prints and handsome paper slipcase.
Sanctum, 2015.

SHTFO02P.

SC, 7x10, 564pg, b&w

THE SHADOW #93

Brothers of Doom and The Three
Brothers. By Walter Gibson, Otto Binder,
Jack Binder et al. Art by George Rozen,
Graves Gladney and Edd Cartier. First, the
Knight of Darkness and his agents meet
the challenge of an evil foursome who
have made a deadly compact as “Brothers
of Doom.” Then, The Shadow investigates
“The Three Brothers” to discover which is
the evil mastermind. Plus more.

Sanctum, 2015.

SHT93. SC, 7x10, 128pg, text/b&w

ROBYN HOOD Volume 1 Riot Girls
On Sale! Save $2! Collects #1-6. By Pat
Shand, Larry Watts, Tony Brescini, Slamet
Mujiono. After Robyn Locksley found herself
transported to the realm of Myst, she real-
ized her incredible abilities and true calling.
She makes the bold choice to face evil
head-on and liberate the city of Nottingham.
But following Robyn’s victory, she returned
back home to this world where the next
chapter of her life remained unclear... Until
now. Includes 20 regular & variant covers
by Mike Miller, Sean Chen and others. Zenescope, 2015.
RHO01. SC, 7x10, 176pg, FC $45-99 $13.99

TRUE CRIME DETECTIVE MAGAZINES 1924 1969
On Sale! Save $5! The Golden Age of
Bad Girls. New price. Highly Recom-
mended. By Eric Godtland. Edited by
Dian Hanson. At the height of the Jazz
Age, when Prohibition was turning ordi-
nary citizens into criminals and ordinary
criminals into celebrities, America’s true
crime detective magazines were born.
True Detective came first in 1924, and by
1934, when the Great Depression had
produced colorful outlaws like Machine Gun Kelly, Bonnie and
Clyde, Baby Face Nelson, and others. Taschen, 2013.

TRCR. SC, 9x11, 336pg, FC $19-99 $14.99

MOTEL FETISH: A Hideaway For Dreams Of Deswe
On Sale! Save $20!
By Chas Ray Krider.
Introduction by Eric Kroll. Intensely erotic
photos of beautiful women in a familiar
setting: a motel room. Krider uses vintage
props with rooms bathed in warm light for
a distinctly film noir feel. The women are
classic and enticing, but often dressed in
vintage clothing including girdles, garters,
bras, stockings, high heels--or nothing at
all. Includes a series of photos featuring
the gorgeous fetish model Dita.
Taschen, 2012. Mature Readers.
MOTEH. HC, 7x9, 272pg, 272

MANARA LIBRARY Volume 6

On Sale! Save $12! Escape from
Piranesi. Highly Recommended. By Milo
Manara, Alfredo Castelli, et al. In this final
volume, stories span science fiction, west-
erns, war, creature features, and more!
Featuring the sexy political space opera
Escape from Piranesi; and “The Story of
Humanity”; Manara and Castelli’s classic
tale of spiritual discovery, The Snowman;
and Reality Comics, among others; all
newly translated. Dark Horse, 2015. Mature Readers.

MLO6H. HC, 9x11, 318pg, PC $59-99 $47.99
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Don’t Miss These!!!

Items from past catalogs, all still available. Look for our Featured Artists throughout.

Artists & lllustration

THE 101 BEST FILM NOIR POST-
ERS FROM THE 1940s-1950s

On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recom-
mended. By Mark Fertig. This art book
collects the very finest film noir posters
in full page (for each poster) format to

critical commentary.

Fantagraphics, 2014.

FILNH.

HCW, 11x14, 144pg, FC $35:66 $29.99

ALEX HORLEY SKETCHBOOK
On Sale! Save $8!
By Alex Horley and
Stacy E. Walker. This explores Alex’s
diverse talent best known for his work
for Heavy Metal magazine. Behind the
scenes drawings to finished paintings,
with classics and previously unpublished
art along with the artist's comments.
Vanguard, 2009. Mature Readers.
AHS.
SC, 8x11, 128pg, PC

THE ART OF JOHN ALVIN

On Sale! Save $5! Recommended.

By Andrea Alvin. Foreword by Jeffrey
Katzenberg. From Blade Runner to Star
Trek to Disney films such as Beauty
and the Beast, Mulan and Pinocchio, to
Empire of the Sun, Gremlins, Blazing
Saddles, Predator and more. Plus
prelim drawings, special teaser works,
unused posters and much more for each
film! Titan, 2014.

ARJAH. HC, 9x12, 160pg, FC

ILLUMINATED: Figurative Art by Jia Lu
On Sale! Save $23! Highly Recom-
mended. By Jia Lu.
Translated by Geoffrey Bonnycastle. No i
full-color collection of Jia Lu’s work has
been available until this fine volume.
Filled with beautiful Asian women, both
nudes and in exotic, beautiful costumes,
this is a study of Asian beauty and su-
perlative painting technique, reminding
us of the work of Steven Hanks.
Palace Press, 2007. Mature Readers.
ILLFH.
HC, 9x12, 176pg, FC

SHADOWLINE: The Art of lain McCaig
On Sale! Save $35!
Highly Recom-
mended. Preface by Nick Sagan. A
stunningly realized and beautifully ren-
dered new work from master storyteller
and artist lain McCaig, best known for
his work as a principal designer on the
three Star Wars prequels, including
the iconic characters Queen Amidala
and Darth Maul, as well as his work on
Terminator 2, Hook, Harry Potter and
the Goblet of Fire, and more.
Insight, 2008. Out of print.
SDOH. HC, 10x13, 240pg, FC

$34-95 $29.95
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$48-00 $24.95

$65-60 $29.95
BLACK & WHITE IMAGES: Fifth Annual Collection

Limited, 2,000! Our HighHest Recom-
mendation. Edited by Jim Vadebon-
coeur, Jr. From the Golden Age of Pen &
Ink illustration, 1890-1922. Packed with
gorgeous b&w art, featuring the next
installment of Herbert Railton’s The
Haunted House, the earliest known work
of Frank C. Papé (1902), all the art
from an 1897 L’Image article on Daniel
Vierge, and an extended section on Will
Crawford. Vadeboncoeur, 2010.
IMAAO5. SC, 9x12, 106pg, b&w $25.00

See our website or inquire for more B&W Annual Collec-
tions and for Images magazines.

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

BRIAN FROUD’S FAERIES’ TALES
Signed bookplate! Recommended.
By Brian Froud and Wendy Froud.
This new book explores the complex
relationship between the human and
faery world where interaction occurs,
accompanied by amazing portraits,
sketches and scenes of ethereal
worlds. Abrams, 2014.
BFFTHS.

HC, 11x13, 144pg, FC

BRIAN FROUD’S TROLLS--
Signed bookplate by Brian! BFTH.

FABLES OF AESOP

On Sale! Save $4! Highly Recom-
mended. By Edward J. Detmold. This
offers a fresh take on the classic 1909
Hodder and Stoughton edition. This has
over 300 of Aesop’s morality tales. 23
full-page color plates and numerous
black-and-white drawings by Detmold,
who was influenced by the Japanese and
Art Nouveau. Handsome purple cloth with
gold embossed cover. Calla, 2014.
FABAH.

HCW, 7x10, 152pg, text/PC $30-66 $25.95

See our website or inquire for more Calla books.

GREEN WILLOW AND OTHER
JAPANESE FAIRY TALES

On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recommend-
ed. By James Grace. Art by Warwick
Goble. Including all 40 of Warwick
Goble’s original watercolor illustrations,
this is a faithful facsimile of the classic
1910 Macmillan compilation of Japanese
fairy tales. Although Goble did less book
illustration than his contemporaries Arthur
Rackham and Edmund Dulac, this is his
stand-out contribution--of the same high
caliber and highly collectible today. Calla, 2014.
GREWH. HCW, 7x10, 282pg, text/FC

SONGS AND SONNETS OF
WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE
On Sale! Save $4! Highly Recommend-
ed. Art by Charles Robinson. Songs and
sonnets from Shakespeare’s plays. 12
color plates and decorated initial letters
and vignettes! Bright red cloth with
wonderful gold embossed pictorial cover
and spine. From England’s Golden Age
of book illustration, this from the original
1915 edition. Calla, 2014.

SONSH. HCW, 7x10, 240pg, text/PC

COMIC BOOK PEOPLE: Photo-
graphs from the 1970s &1980s
On Sale! Save $5! Signed! Our
Highest Recommendation. By Jackie
Estrada. A unique peek at the early con-
ventions before they were big events.
Some 600 candid photos of comics
creators taken in the ‘70s and ‘80s at
the San Diego Comic-Con, along with
commentary and anecdotes.

Exhibit A, 2014.

CBPH. HCW, 9x12, 152pg, PC

COSTUME DESIGN AND
ILLUSTRATION
Recommended. Introduction by
Constantine Sekeris. Includes work by
Scott Robertson, Constantine Sekeris
(the artist of Golem in Lord of the
Rings), Carlo Arelleno, Phillip Boutte,
Jr., Kevin Chen, Keith Christensen,
Christian Cordella and several others.
Design Studio, 2014.

CDI. SC, 9x12, 128pg, FC

$35.00

$46-00 $34.95

$27.95
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Frank Frazetta

FRAZETTA FUNNY STUFF
On Sale! Save $10! Our Highest Recommenda-
tion. By Frank Frazetta. Frank Frazetta! He’s been
rightfully called “The Grand Master of Fantasy Art”!
But, it’s little known that Frazetta also conquered
other worlds in the Golden Age of Comics, as shown
in his Donald Duck-ish funny animal and hilarious
hillbilly comic book stories. Even those aware of this
wonderful Frazetta art don’t know the complete extent
and incredible range of this wonderful, seminal and
charming work. IDW, 2012.
FSFFH. HCW, 9x12, 256pg, FC $49-99 $39.99

FRAZETTA FUNNY STUFF Deluxe
Signed By Craig Yoe & limited, 100! Highly Recom-
mended. By Frank Frazetta. Edited by Craig Yoe.
This features a striking gold foil-embellished variant
cover, adored with a never-before-published sexy gal
illustration by Frazetta! IDW, 2012.

FSFFD. HCW, 9x12, 256pg, FC $75.00

ART OF VAMPIRELLA:

The Warren Years Covers
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recommended. By Frank
Frazetta, Sanjulian, Jose Gonzalez, Ken Kelly, Roy
Thomas. In 1969 an iconic image of a mysterious female
and the backdrop of an alien moon popped up on
America’s newsstands and forever became the fantasy of
millions of young adult males! This handsome, oversized
hardcover features every cover image of the Vampirella
magazine--issue #1-112 and the 1972 Annual. Presented
full-page, without logos and cover type. Dynamite, 2014.
ARVWH. HC, 9x12, 200pg, FC $39:99 $34.99

CONAN THE CONQUEROR
Faux Bronze Statue

On Sale! Save $174! Signed &

limited, 300! Recommended. By
Frank Frazetta,sculpted by Clayburn Moore. In 2009, The
CS Moore Studio released this monumental statue, which
became the centerpiece of many collections. Now this
huge and highly detailed 1/7 scale statue is presented
in a striking faux bronze finish. This is a mounted Conan
from the stunning painting for the cover of Conan the
Conqueror. CS Moore, 2014.
CTCB. 15" tall, FC $399-66 $225.00

CONAN THE PHENOMENON
On Sale! Save $3! The Legacy of Robert E. Howard’s
Fantasy Icon. Highly Recommended. By Paul M.
Sammon, foreword by Michael Moorcock. This in-depth
visual tour through the history of fantasy’s greatest
hero covers everything from the earliest prose pieces
of Robert E. Howard to Frazetta’s explosive artwork,
through the Schwarzenegger film, and into the rebirth of
the character at Dark Horse Comics. Comics historian
Paul M. Sammon delivers an engrossing visual history!
Dark Horse, 2013.

CTP. SC, 9x12, 175pg, FC $49-99 $16.99

FRANK FRAZETTA LIVING LEGEND
Recommended. By Frank and Eleanor
Frazetta. In 1981, Ellie Frazetta decided to
publisher her own tribute to her husband
and his work, and this was her first book. It
was a bestseller for us for literally decades.
Now copies of this original printing (as far
as we can tell) are available again, straight
from the Frazetta Estate. It’s filled with black
and white art: paintings, sketches, photos,
pen & ink and pencil works from a Thunda
story to many previously unpublished draw-
ings. Sun Litho Print/Frank Frazer 1981. Out of print.
FRAZL. SC, 8x11, 96pg, b&w

FRANK FRAZETTA: Art and Remembrance
Hardcover

On Sale! Save $10! Recommended. By
Frank Frazetta, Daniel Herman and Frank
Frazetta, Jr. Now, for the first time, read
his life story written by his oldest son,
Frank Frazetta, Jr. Filled with insights,
stories, and anecdotes, this full-color art
monograph takes readers behind the
scenes to chronicle the events of this great
artist’s life and work. Hermes, 2013.
FRARH. HC, 12x10, 208pg, FC

FRAZETTA BOOK ONE
Recommended. Art by Frank Frazetta.
Edited by Ellie Frazetta. This is a nice
collection of mostly later pieces, including
several Death Dealer works, Jaguar God |
and Il, Tarzan, Headless Horseman | and Il,
Fire and Ice, Huns, Moonrider, and Beauty
and the Beast.

Sun Litho-Print/Frazetta Prints 1998.
FRAZBO. SC, 8x11, 72pg, FC

FRAZETTA:

The Definitive Reference
Recommended. By James A. Bond and Dr.
David Winiewicz. The most comprehensive
index of the artist's work ever published!
Commentary by top Frazetta experts and
collectors. Dozens of rare images, including
Conan, Tarzan, John Carter of Mars, more!
Fantastic reference for artists, great enter-
tainment for fans. Vanguard, 2010.
FRZE. SC, 9x11, 208pg, FC

$25.00

$29.95 |

$29.95

VANGUARD FRAZETTA CLASSICS: Johnny Comet
On Sale! Save $3! Recommended. By Frank Frazetta.
Fearless midget car racer Johnny Comet T
roars back to life wlth this |ncred|b|_e il Ct_)lhdi.'!'
reprint of early strips drawn and written  FEeaiges

by fantasy art master Frazetta! Started in
1952, these pulse-pounding strips trace
the fearless Johnny Comet as he battles
danger both on the oval track and off.
Reproduced from the artists’ own original
proofs, these strips are accompanied by
full color Sunday strips and an apprecia-
tion by award-winning illustrator William
Stout. Discover the vintage legacy of this
comic master! Vanguard, 2011.

VFCO01. SC, 9x11, 232pg, PC $24-95 $21.95

VANGUARD FRAZETTA CLASSICS Volume 2:
White Indian

On Sale! Save $3! Recommended.

By Frank Frazetta. Legendary fantasy
illustrator Frazetta blazed a trail across
the comics page before devoting himself
to his paintings. This collects the entire
16 issue run of White Indian from the
pages of Durango Kid comics. Loaded
with full-color strips, these feature Dan
Brand, Trail Colt, Leif the Lucky Viking
Adventurer as well as tales of everyday
heroes. These savagely-beautiful tales are bursting with action
and vitality as only Frazetta can create. Vanguard, 2011.
VFCO02. SC, 9x11, 192pg, FC $24-95 $21.95

£ vuakn pmLERPIS
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Also see our website or inquire about 50 Girls 50, Art of Vampirella, Comics Journal #8, EC Artsts, Creepy, Eerie, &

Vampirella.
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CREATURE MIX & MATCH by Bobby Chiu
Signed! A San Diego Comic Con 2014 Exclusive. Rec-
ommended. By Bobby Chiu. It's a book that is split into four
flippable sections so you can
mix and match the different
parts of the creature to form
new creatures. One side of
the book is all paintings. Flip
the book around and all the
creatures are tonal pen & ink
drawings. Bobby is an expert
creature creator/designer and with this mix and match book,
you can create your own creatures! Imaginism, 2014.
CREMS. Wire Spiral, 8x6, 44pg, FC

ENCHANTRESS: The lllustrative
Art of Dan Brereton

Limited to 1000. Signed! Recom-
mended. By Dan Brereton. This new
collection features paintings, pin-ups
and drawings by the award-winning
comic book storyteller and acclaimed
artist--even several nudes. A collection
of fantastic females depicting a range
of mythical and bewitching beauty; a
sensuous and sometimes whimsical
pageant of heroic maidens, deadly
sirens and alluring goddesses, sure to
delight and inspire admirers of pin-up
and fantasy illustration alike.

Big Wow, 2014. Mature Readers.
ENCHS. HCW, 9x12, 96pg, FC  $34.95

With Original Drawing--Limited to
1000. Signed with original full-sized
drawing! Mature Readers.

ENCHD.

HCW, 9x12, 96pg, FC ~ $99-99 $85.00

DRAGON GIRL AND MONKEY KING:
The Art of Katsuya Terada

On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recom-
mended. Art by Katsuya Terada. Fore-
word by Guillermo Del Toro. The first
English-language art book showcasing
one of Japan’s most sought-after paint-
ers and illustrators, Katsuya Terada!
Dragon Girl and Monkey King collects
Terada’s art in every mood: sexy, brutal,
bizarre, and humorous, including his
distinctive Hellboy figurine work and his
sexy, feisty space heroines, with and
without suits. Plus commentary, and an exclusive interview
with the artist! Dark Horse, 2014. Mature Readers.
DRAGGH. HCW, 9x12, 200pg, FC $39-99 $34.99

FAMOUS MONSTER MOVIE ART FAMOUS
OF BASIL GOGOS ONSTER MOVIE
On Sale! Save $3! Highly Recom-
mended. Edited by Kerry Gammill &
J. David Spurlock. Introduction by Rob
Zombie. Gogos changed the face of
classic horror with his film monster
portrait art. His horrifying yet dazzling
magazine covers of Frankenstein, the
Creature from the Black Lagoon, the
Phantom of the Opera and countless
others appeared throughout the 1960s and ‘70s and made
Famous Monsters of Filmland the #1 bestselling horror film
magazine. Profusely illustrated in glowing full color, with more
than 160 paintings. Includes a lengthy interview and loads of
sexy art from his men’s adventure magazine work.

Vanguard, 2011. Mature Readers.
FAMO. SC, 8x11, 160pg, PC

$25.00

TERADA

$24-95 $21.95

GATEWAY: The Book of Wizards
On Sale! Save $11!
Signed! Recom-
mended. By Sean Andrew Murray. This
volume features the artwork and writing
of Sean Andrew Murray and details
the lives of some of the most famous
and infamous wizards of the Great City
of Gateway--a fantasy world created by
Murray. Over 70 illustrations.
FishWizard, 2014.
GATS. SC, 8x11, 124pg, FC

HAL FOSTER: Prince of
Illustrators, Father of the
Adventure Strip
1 On Sale! Save
Closeout! | $8! Our Highest
Recommendation. By Brian M. Kane.
Introduction by James Bama. In the first
comprehensive biography of Hal Foster
(1892-1982), author Kane examines the
70-year career of one of the greatest
illustrators of the 20th century. Included
are more than 100 photographs of Foster, his family and
friends, as well as a 16-page color section. Vanguard, 2001.
HALF. SC, 8x11, 208pg, PC $24-95 $16.95

HEART OF ART: Akihito

Highly Recommended. Foreword

by Richard Taylor. Akihito is an
award-winning artist best known for
his fantastical special effects makeup
and masks. This offers a deeper look
at his processes with several step-by-
step sections with explanatory text,
plus a gallery of his fine-art sculptures,
a section of his drawings and Photo-
shop work, and photographs of his
incredible fantasy make-up models!
Design Studio, 2014.

HEARA. SC, 9x12, 124pg, FC

HUMBERTO RAMOS PRESENTS
MY MARVELS Volume 2

Signed! Introduction by Stan Lee.

Here are Spidey, Dark Phoenix, Black
Cat, The Avengers, Thanos, Deadpool,
Gambit, The X-Men, Guardians of the
Galaxy, and more. Includes Spider-Man
character studies. Very handsomely
designed and a nice variety of media,
themes and characters. Marvel, 2014. %
HRO2HS. HCW, 9x12, 56pg, FC $29.95 i

IMAGES #13

On Sale! Save $5! Our Highest
Recommendation. Edited by Jim
Vadeboncoeur, Jr. A handsomely-select-
ed tasteful mix of the best, well mount-
ed, printed. It has my vote for its long
life.” That's how Alex Toth described the
first issue. Here’s Jim: “I scour original
source material--magazines and books-
-from before 1923 for the most beautiful
and forgotten images by famous and
forgotten illustrators. Using the best
technology available today on museum quality stock...| try

to give century-old art the benefit of modern reproduction
technology and display these artists as they have never been
seen before.” Vadeboncoeur, 2014.

IMA13. SC, 9x11, 64pg, FC $36-66 $25.00

JACK DAVIS: Drawing American Pop Culture-
A Career Retrospective

HEART ofF ART

FEMALE NUDE

Skira Mini Art Books. By Flaminio
Gualdoni. The theme of the female
nude has always fascinated artists and
viewers alike, and the representation
of the female body has inspired some
of the finest works in art history. The
female nude has never lost its allure.
This mini-volume offers a visual survey
of the nude in fine art from 1700-2002,
with nearly 50 paintings and sculptures
by the likes of Bouguereau, Rubens,
Jean-Leon Gerome, Manet, Ingres, et al. Skira, 2008.
Mature Readers.

FEMNU. SC, 5x7, 96pg, FC

$8.99

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

| Closeout! I Orl Sale! Save $20!
Highly Recom-
mended. Introduction by Bill Stout. Here
is a gigantic, unparalleled career-span-
ning retrospective, that presents the
greatest collection--in terms of both
quantity and quality--of Jack Davis’
work ever assembled! It includes work
from every stage of his long and varied
career, such as: his comics work from
EC, MAD, Humbug, Trump, and more
obscure work for companies such as Dell; movie posters,
LP jacket art, cartoons and illustrations from Playboy, Sports
lllustrated, Time, TV Guide, Esquire; unpublished illustrations
and drawings. Fantagraphics, 2011.
JCKDH. HC, 10x13, 192pg, FC $49-99 $29.99
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Ri
CREEPY PRESENTS: Richard Corben
On Sale! Save $6! Definitive Collec-
tion of the Artist’'s Work from Creepy
and Eerie. Highly Recommended. A
massive 348 pages. For the first time
ever, Corben’s all of his Creepy and
Eerie short stories and cover illustra-
tions are being collected into one deluxe
hardcover! With foreword by José Vil-
larrubia who provides color restoration,
this features Corben’s original stories,
Edgar Allan Poe adaptations, and
collaborations with writers Bruce Jones,
Dough Moench, Gerry Conway, et al. Dark Horse, 2012.
CRERC. HCW, 9x11, 352pg, PC $29-99 $23.99

EDGAR ALLAN POE’S SPIRITS OF THE DEAD
On Sale! Save $4! Highly Recommend- =

ed. By Richard Corben. A collection of
Edgar Allan Poe’s classics adapted by
master horror comics artist and Eisner Hall
of Famer Richard Corben. Includes The
Conqueror Worm, The Fall of the House of
Usher, The Raven, The Red Death, plus
Morella and The Rue Morgue. And more!
All'in full color in a handsome, impressive
new hardcover. Dark Horse, 2014.

EAPSH.
HCW, 7x10, 216pg, FC $24-99 $20.99

HORROR COMICS IN BLACK AND WHITE
A History and Catalog, 1964-2004
On Sale! Save $8! Recommended. By q AND WHITE
Richard J. Arndt. Foreword by Steven R. [t} 19442004
Bissette. In 1954, the comic book indus-
try instituted the Comics Code imposed
to placate public concern over gory and
horrific comic book content, effectively
banning genuine horror comics. Because
the Code applied only to color comics,
many publishers turned to black and
white to circumvent the Code’s narrow
confines. McFarland, 2013.

HORC. SC, 7x10, 290pg, text/b&w

JEREMY BROOD

On Sale! Save $3! By Jan Strnad.

Art by Richard Corben. An interplan-
etary social worker and his shapely
companion are summoned to Eden to
relieve the oppression of its inhabitants.
When he arrives 200 years behind
schedule, he finds himself at the center
of an ancient religion established by his
predecessor, forced to have sex with a
voluptuous priestess. Fantagor, 1989.
Out of print. Mature Readers.
JERBR. SC, 8x11, 80pg, FC

RAGEMOOR

On Sale! Save $2! Recommended.

By Jan Strnad and Richard Corben.
Ragemoor! A living castle, nurtured on
pagan blood, harbor to deadly monsters!
A fortress possessed of its own will and
ability to change itself, with the power

to add and destroy rooms and to grow
without the help of any human hand. Its
servants aren’t human, its origins are
Lovecraftian, and its keeper must fend off
the castle walls from the terrible race of
worm men! Dark Horse, 2012.
RAGMH. HCW, 7x10, 112pg, b&w

STAR REACH COMPANION
On Sale! Save $4! Highly Recom-
mended. By Richard Arndt. This is a
complete history and bibliography of the [=
1970s independent comic, highlighting
its importance to the comics field. Show-
casing such creators as Dave Stevens,
Frank Brunner, Howard Chaykin,
Steve Leialoha, Walter Simonson,
Barry Windsor-Smith, Richard Corbe,
and many others. Mature Readers.
STRC. SC, 9x11, 192pg, text/PC

See our website or inquire about Creepy, Eerie, and Stan
Sakai Project.

d Corben

FICHARD CORFEN

$42:95 $9.95

$27-95 $23.95
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JACK VETTRIANO: A Life

On Sale! Save $4! Recommended. By
Jack Vettriano. Vettriano’s images are a
gateway to a timeless place where past
and present intertwine. Daylight scenes
of heady optimism, painted against
backdrops of beaches and racetracks,
are counterbalanced by more disqui-
eting canvases of complex nighttime
liaisons in bars, clubs, bedrooms, and
ballrooms. Emerging from the unlikely
background of the Scottish coalfields, Jack Vettriano has
become Scotland’s most successful and controversial con-
temporary artist, bringing eroticism to fine art. Pavillion, 2013.

Mature Readers.
JAVLH. HC, 7x8, 208pg, FC $27-95 $23.95

LADIES OF ANIMATION

The Art of Lorelay Bové, Mingjue
Helen Chen, Claire Keane, Lisa
Keene, Brittney Lee, and Victoria
Ying. Foreword by John Lasseter. The
first published personal works by six
extremely successful women artists in
the entertainment industry. Inspired by
a Paris exhibition that gathered these
six artists in a gallery which focuses on
the talent of the artists behind the films,
children’s books, and graphic arts of
today. Design Studio, 2014.

LOVLH. HCW, 8x10, 136pg, FC $24.95
MICHELANGELO: Complete Works

Edited by Frank Zdllner. Contributions by S
Christof Thoenes and Thomas Pdpper.

Commemorating the 450th anniversary Michelangelo

of Michelangelo’s death, this massive Coanpletn Works

volume (10x15, 726pg) offers a compre-
hensive and beautifully photographed
inventory of his paintings, sculptures,
buildings, and drawings as well as
detailed analysis, and a rich biographical
essay. Taschen, 2014.

MICCWH. HC, 10x15, 736pg, FC $69.99

NAKED: The Nude in America
On Sale! Save
$40! Our Highest
Recommendation. By Bram Dijkstra.
Packed with wonderful images we've
never seen before, and what is includ-
ed is appealing and well-chosen. 400
color reproductions offers a thorough
and wide-ranging survey of the male
and female nude in American visual
culture, from its earliest manifesta-
tions in 18th-century paintings to late 20th-century imag-
es--photography and artwork, including surprises like Dave
Stevens, Frank Cho, Olivia, Neal Adams, etc.
Rizzoli, 2010. Out of print. Mature Readers.
NAKNH. HC, 10x12, 476pg, FC $75-66 $34.95

PANDEMONIUM BLVD: The Exotic, Exquisite,
Erratic, and Surreal Art of Bob Burden Deluxe

The Exotic, Exquisite, Erratic, and e
Mw"-m;-

NAKED

t s :

Surreal Art of Bob Burden. Signed &
numbered. By Bob Burden. Bob Burden
was one of the founding members of
the Comic Book New Wave of the early
1980s. His surrealist superhero Flaming
Carrot was the prototype for a new
generation of blue-collar, second-string,
mill-town superheroes called The Mys-
tery Men, which eventually evolved into
a big-budget Hollywood movie. Burden
continues to create, experiment, and
“kibitz about” with his deranged, outre art and cutting-edge
writing--foraging away with no regard to
aptitude, tradition or basic human decen-
cy. Bob Burden, 2014. Mature Readers. [
PAND. HC, 9x11, 248pg, b&w $49.99

PANDEMONIUM BLVD:
Champagne Edition

The Exotic, Exquisite, Erratic, and
Surreal Art of Bob Burden. Signed &
numbered with drawing!

Bob Burden, 2014. Mature Readers.
PANDC. HC, 9x11, 248pg, b&w $100.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



POP-UPS FROM PRAGUE: A Centennial Celebra-
tion of the Graphic Artistry of Vojtech Kubasta
Highly Recommended. A very special
exhibit catalog based on a show at the
Grolier Club. A broad range of artwork
by Czech paper engineer, children’s
book illustrator, and graphic designer
Vojtech Kubasta (1914-1992), and
celebrates his life’s work. Over 100 color
reproductions. Kubasta created some

of the finest pop-up books ever made.
Grolier Club, 2013. Out of print.
POFP. SC, 9x12, 82pg, FC

SPECTRUM Volume 2

The Best in Contemporary Fantastic
Art. Highly Recommended. Edited by
Cathy Fenner and Arnie Fenner. First
published in 1995, reprinted in 2006
with a new cover. 250 full-color works by
almost 200 artists: Frank Frazetta, Phil
Hale, William Stout, Michael Whelan,
John Zeleznik, David Dorman, Jeff
Miracola, Don Maitz, SScott Gustaf-
son, Jon Muth et al. Underwood, 2006.
SPEO02. SC, 8x11, 140pg, FC

See our website or inquire for more Spectrum.

STAR TREK: The Original Topps y,-
Trading Card Series

On Sale! Save $2! Includes four
bonus trading cards. By Paula M.
Block and Terry J. Erdmann. Reprinted
here for the first time, the original 1976
trading cards from Topps featuring full-
color images from the classic television
series, plus synopses and information
on the cast and crew. 88 cards and 22
hard-to-find stickers. Abrams, 2013.
STTRH. HC, 6x8, 216pg, FC

$35.00 |

$19:95 $17.95
THE PARTICLES TAROT (The Minor Arcana):

Dave McKean
| On Sale! Save $34! By Dave McKean.
| Introduction
by Milcho Manchevski. McKean’s
amazing photographs, his personal
vision and interpretation of the minor
arcana of the Tarot (companion to his
Major Arcana. With the use of mul-
timedia combined with photography
and computer technology, McKean
has created a beautiful, moody and
sometimes disturbing series. Allen
Speigel Fine Arts, 2006. Mature Readers.
PARTIH. HC, 9x9, 96pg, FC

TINTIN: The Art of Hergé
On Sale! Save $8! Recommended.
By Hergé Museum and Michel Daubert.
Since 1929, Tintin has captivated
generations of children and adults alike
with his thrilling adventures, published
in 24 bestselling books. This handsome,
extra-thick hardcover offers fresh insight
into the story behind this iconic charac-
ter, with unprecedented access to origi-
nal sources from the Hergé Museum in
Belgium. Abrams, 2014.
TITIH. HCW, 8x8, 478pg, FC $45-00 $37.50

UN PETIT CATALOGUE: Paintings & Drawings of
D. Shinya Luo Deluxe

Signed & numbered, 500! Plus a color
print! Recommended. By D. Shinya
Luo. Danni’s subjects are fantasy girls,
often nude, occasionally in costume. Her
work is erotic, well done, delicate wa-
ter-colors. Here are portraits of devil girls
and monsters, girls and well-drawn lions
and leopards and birds. Superbly printed
with a fancy spot-varnished cover, over-
sized. 2013. Mature Readers.

UNPES. SC, 10x12, 42pg, FC

These are deeply discounted by 40%
or more. Some have been closed-out
by the publisher. Others we’ve discounted to clear out

our last copies--they may be full price elsewhere. Act
now on these, our supply is limited!

Photographs b
Closeout!

$54-66 $19.95

$25.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

AMAZING WORLD OF CARMINE INFANTINO
On Sale! Save $10! Highly Recom-
mended. By
Carmine Infantino with J. David 3 S el
Spurlock. Infantino revolutionized
DC with his co-creation of The
Flash, the “New Look” Batman,
Adam Strange, Deadman and
nearly every other character DC
published during the Silver Age.
Lots of classic, rare and unpub-
lished art. Vanguard, 2001.
AMAH. HC, 11x9, 192pg, PC

THE ART OF THE DRAGON
On Sale! Save $8!
Recommended.
Compiled by Patrick Wilshire and J.
David Spurlock. Powerful contemporary
dragon paintings by top artists: Jeff
Easley, Larry Elmore, Clyde Caldwell,
Keith Parkinson, Todd Lockwood,
Donato Giancola, John Howe, Bob
Eggleton, Boris Vallejo, Julie Bell,
Greg Hildebrandt, and record-breaking
Hugo Award winner Michael Whelan. Vanguard, 2011.
ARDR. SC, 9x12, 136pg, FC $24-95 $16.95

MYTHOS: The Fantasy Art
Realms of Frank Brunner
On Sale! Save $8!
Recommended.
By Frank Brunner. The man who gave
Howard the Duck life brings us Conan,
Man-Thing, Dr. Strange, Red Sonja,
Elric, a nude Alice in Wonderland, Mu-
cha-style tarot, and much more. Many
never-before-published works, including
commissioned artwork. Vanguard, 2007.

Mature Readers.
MYO. SC, 8x11, 128pg, FC

$24-95 $16.95
WICKED CRISPY: The Art of Jeff Victor Volume 1

On Sale! Save $15! Signed & limited,
500! Recommended. By Jeff Victor.

A hardcover art book of ani-
mation-style and other work.
Beautifully printed with 88 full
color pages of art, including
Jeff’'s “Evolutions”, film art, a
sketchbook section, as well as
a few tutorials. This is an idea
book, packed with fun charac-
ters. Jeff Victor, 2014.

WICHS. HC, 10x8, 88pg, FC $46-66 $25.00

WILLIAM BOUGUEREAU: His Life and Works

On Sale! Save $20! 350 color plates and 180 photo-
graphs! Our Highest Recommendation. By Damien Bartoli
and Frederick C. Ross. William Bou-
guereau (1825-1905) was a highly
important and influential French
academic painter. He was the most
renowned, lauded and loved artist
of his day. His originality and crea-
tivity were matched by his technical
excellence. Originally published

as volume one in the two-volume
boxed set alongside the catalogue
raisonne, this biography has now
been published separately, with 350
large exquisitely reproduced full
color illustrations. Antique Collectors, 2014.
WILBH. HC, 10x12, 534pg, FC

THE WONDERLAND ALPHABET
Our Highest Recommendation. By Alethea Kontis and Ja-
net K. Lee. Best-selling author
Alethea Kontis (The Dark-Hunt-
er Companion, Enchanted) and
Eisner Award-winning artist
Janet K. Lee (Return of the
Dapper Men, Jane Austen’s
Emma) combine their talents

to present a playful, incred-

ibly visual interpretation of

the alphabet. It's a wonderful
26-letter celebration of Lewis Carroll's Alice in Wonderland
and Through the Looking Glass. Archaia, 2012.
WONABC. HCW, 7x5, 13pg, FC

B WiLLiam BouGueReal

$125-66 $105.00

$11.95
17



MARVEL COVERS Artist’s Edition
Highly Recommended. By Arthur
)| Adams, John Buscema, Gil Kane, Jack
‘| Kirby, Frank Miller, John Romita, Jim
Steranko, et al. An amazing 137 full-size
iconic covers entirely from the original
artwork, including two fold-outs! A “Best
: of” selection of gorgeous covers by a

. #Ill veritable who’s who of the medium from
Ato Z. As many as 14 covers by one art-
ist (Gil Kane), plus work by John Byrne,
Dave Cockrum, Gene Colan, Michael
Golden, Mike Mignola, Barry Windsor-Smith, Jim Starlin,
Mike Zeck and 14 others! IDW, 2014.
MCAEH. HCW, 12x17, 144pg, b&w $125.00

STERANKO NICK FURY AGENT OF S.H.L.E.L.D.
Artist’s Edition

Highly Recommended. By Jim Steranko. In the mid-1960s,
Jim Steranko burst into the Marvel Age
of comics in a BIG way, and the innova-
tive, cinematic techniques he introduced
in his brief tenure there still stand as a

4 high-water mark in the history of graphic
1 storytelling. More than any other series,

d Steranko is most associated with Nick
Fury: Agent of S.H.L.E.L.D. This Artist’s
Edition collects the first 12 stories of
Steranko’s run from Strange Tales #151-
162, as well as all his covers from these
issues--plus extras! IDW, 2014.
SNFAEH. HC, 15x22, 176pg, FC

EETES GRiTas R

$175.00

Sketchbooks

ALEX HORLEY 2014 Sketchbook
Signed & limited, 100! Recommended.
By Alex Horley. “Like so many artists,
Alex credits my father, world renowned
fantasy artist Frank Frazetta, as his main
influence. What sets him [Alex] apart is
his incredible ability to still paint tradition-
ally with a brush. | am blown away by his
raw talent and feel as if Frazetta lives on
through his work.”--Holly Frazetta. From
Death Dealer to Mars Attacks to Stacy
Walker nude poses, an impressive mix
of highly detailed b&w preliminaries and finished paintings.
2014. Out of print.
AH148S. SC, 6x9, 20pg, PC

ALLEN WILLIAMS PERSONAL DEMONS
2014 Sketchbook

Signed! Highly Recommended. By
Allen Williams. Introduction by Wayne
Barlowe. Gorgeous work consisting main-
ly of incredibly detailed pencil drawings
(finished pieces in themselves) plus color
paintings. Moody, mysterious, sensual,
and evocative: surreal fantasy monsters,
horned but beautiful women, nudes, skel-
etons, amazing costume work. You can
see why the renowned Wayne Barlowe
highly regards Williams, both are masters
of creature creation. 2014.

AWPD14S. SC, 6x9, 46pg, PC $20.00

ALLEN WILLIAMS PERSONAL DEMONS 2013 Sketch-
book--Signed! AWPDS. SC, 6x9, 36pg, PC $20.00

ART OF FRANCHESCO GODIVA
2014 Sketchbook

Signed! By Franchesco. Several pieces
are shown from sketches to artboards

to the final artwork to the actual cover
images for Syfy publications. And one
(Quetzalcoatl) shows the thumbnails of a
story that was never published. Gorgeous
women placed on beautiful backgrounds-
-many rendered in a contemporary
intrepretation of Art Nouveau style done
with airbrush and other media. Some
nudity. Several are on a two-page spread. 2014.
Mature Readers.

AFG14S. SC, 7x10, 32pg, FC

SNETCHEOOR

$15.00
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MARVEL MASTERWORKS:
Captain America Volume 3

On Sale! Save $3! Collects #101-113,
1968-69. Our Highest Recommenda-
tion. By Stan Lee, Jack Kirby and Jim
Steranko. One of the greatest runs in
Marvel history: Stan Lee, Jack Kirby
and Jim Steranko’s Captain America!
We begin with the Red Skull in a plot
that forces Cap to do his nemesis’
bidding or risk America’s nuclear annihi-
lation! But the true highlight here is Jim
Steranko, as he took over the title from Kirby and blew out all
the stops, to create a set of the most exciting Cap stories ever
written and drawn--including his death! Marvel, 2014.
MMCAO03. SC, 7x10, 296pg, FC $24-99 $21.99

S.H.LLE.L.D.: The Complete Collection

On Sale! Save $5! Collects Strange Tales (1951) #151-168
& Nick Fury, Agent of S.H.I.E.L.D. (1968) [ T
#1-3, 5. Highly Recommended. By Ster- [

anko. Blending together influences from 1
Salvador Dali and Pop Art to Jack Kirby,
Will Eisner and Wally Wood, Steranko
redefined comics’ visual language and
continues to influence and inspire story-
tellers today. His S.H.L.E.L.D. remains the
seminal depiction of Marvel’s super-spy
organization. Now, for the first time ever,
Marvel is proud to present the Steranko
Nick Fury, Agent of S.H.I.E.L.D. in one
complete volume! Marvel, 2013.

SHST. SC, 7x10, 352pg, FC

CAPTAIN AMERICA

$34-99 $29.99

THE ART OF MITCH FOUST 2014 Yearbook
On Sale! Save $10!
Signed & numbered,
200! By Mitch Foust. Mitch Foust's
artwork concentrates on the theme of
independent, strong-willed, female fan-
tasy characters. No victims or damsels
in distress here! He is also fascinated
with textures. Stone, fur, leather, and
wood are some of the textures that he
loves to render. This offers both black
& white pencil works and fully-finished
color paintings, all with the common
theme. 2014.
ARM14S. SC, 8x11, 64pg, PC

THE MOLESKINE SKETCHBOOK OF
VIKTOR KALVACHEYV 2014

Signed! By Viktor Kalvachev. Ladies!
Black, tattooed, warriors, menacing, cute,
busty, often naked or in slinky low-cut noir
style. All drawn with a fine, soft delicate
style that sometimes looks like a serious
anatomy study, sometimes is animation
cute. He’s currently working on a “dark
comedy” in the Tarentino style, Blue
Estate, due out as a graphic novel from
Image in late 2014, which also ties into a
game of the same name.

Viktor Kalvachev, 2014. Mature Readers.
MVK148S. SC, 5x8, 32pg, b&w

Subscribe!
Receive our “EBlast” every Friday!

Find out about all new arrivals and limited-time
offers, plus special News & Notes. Bud writes

every word and personally recommends his
favorites. Go to our website and sign up in the
right sidebar or call for assistance.

www.BudsArtBooks.com
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OIL & WATER:
Wizardry & Magic by Dave Dorman
On Sale! Save $8! Signed & lim-
ited, 200! Highly Recommended.
By Dave Dorman. A collection of
fully rendered paintings and some
of their preliminary sketches from
Dave Dorman’s many Magic The
Gathering and World of Warcraft
trading cards, as well as other fan-
tasy pieces done for gaming books
and magazines! We love this fully
finished work, entirely in color, of
fantastic scenes of battle, warriors,
beasts, wizards, dragons, and fiery
creatures. Rolling Thunder, 2014.
DDOWWS.
SC, 5x8, 20pg, PC $26-66 $12.00

OIL & WATER: Xenocide by Dave Dorman
Signed & limited, 200! DDOWXS.

$20.00

SEAN ANDREW MURRAY:
Sketchbook Collection Volume 1
On Sale! Save $8! Signed! Recom-
mended. By Sean Andrew Murray. An
unusually thick collection of pre- -
liminary work, the best from seven
years and 40 sketchbooks. Sean
talks about these drawings being
therapy, and a continuing source of
ideas he can go back and refer to.
There are also development ideas
for “The City of Gateway: The Book
of Wizards,” a fantasy world he’s
been working on even longer. This
looks at his work from 2006 to 2011.
Characters, creatures, scenes,
ships, worlds--all from another land and time.
Fishwizard, 2013.
SAMO1S. SC, 9x11, 102pg, b&w $20-66 $12.00

SKETCHES, DOODLES, & IDEAS: A Brett Bean
Sketchbook 2013
On Sale! Save $8!
Signed! Highly
Recommended. By Brett Bean. Brett
doesn’t stint here: an amazing 76
pages of work, usually several images
to each page, and nine pages in
full color. Wonderful animation-style
character studies, ideas, you name
it but Brett is a face and figure guy
and what you see here is a brilliant
animator at work, creating new char-
acters both human and anthropomorphic, fantastic and
alien. This is a treasure trove of brilliant little pieces, from
steam punk style (for his upcoming The City) to work for
Disney’s Hidden World. Brett Bean, 2013.
BBES. SC, 7x10, 86pg, PC

SKETCHY CHARACTERS:
Artwork of Juanjo Guarnido
Signed! By Juanjo Guarnido. The cre-
ator of Blacksad is featured in the first
sketchbook of his we’ve ever offered.
Although based in Europe, he was a
guest this summer (2014) of the Big
Wow show, where this was featured.
Besides Blacksad, here are drawings
of Miyazaki's Porko Rosso, Star Wars,
Batman & Superman, Spider-Man,
Elvira, Blacksad meeting The Spirit,
and several sexy ladies. Big Wow, 2014.
SC148S. SC, 5x8, 32pg, b&w

TERRY MOORE 2014 Sketchbook
Signed! Recommended. By Terry
Moore. Our girls from Paradise Lost;
Batgirl and the Joker; Spider-Man and
beautiful babes; Hawkeye and The
Hulk; candid shots of beautiful young
ladies; off-the-wall cartoons. There’s
a bit from every drawer of Terry’s
toolchest of drawings and different
drawing styles, from pencil to finished
ink pieces. Terry Moore, 2014.
TM148S. SC, 6x8, 24pg, b&w

$26-60 $12.00

$10.00 [ fon i

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

Graphic Novels

THE CASE OF CHARLES DEXTER WARD
On Sale! Save $2! Recommended. By
H.P. Lovecraft. Art by I.N.J. Culbard. With
creepy, spooky art, and sinister, suspense-
ful text, I. N. J. Culbard brings new life-and
death-to H. P. Lovecraft’s psychological
mystery of forbidden knowledge and
pursuits. Young Charles Dexter Ward is
fascinated by the history of Joseph Curwen,
his wizard ancestor of the 17th century. Cur-
wen was notorious for haunting graveyards,
practicing alchemy, and never aging!

Self Made Hero, 2012.

CASCDW. SC, 7x10, 128pg, FC

See our website or inquire for more H.P. Lovecraft.

DAVE DORMAN’S WASTEDLANDS
Omnibus

Signed bookplate! Die-cut, embossed
jacket. Recommended. By Dave Dorman.
Westerns of the 1960s, but infused with a
contemporary sci-fi/dieselpunk aesthet-

ic. Each stand-alone story features an
intertwined cast of characters and villains
seeking sanctuary, fortune, truth, and glory
in desperate times. Magnetic, 2014.
WASTH. HC, 9x11, 152pg, PC

FOUR HORSEMEN OF THE
APOCALYPSE

On Sale! Save $3! By Michael Mendheim,
Mike Kennedy and Sean Jaffe. Art by Simon
Bisley, Ivan Khivrenko, et al. The End of
Days is here, and four lost souls must climb
from the depths of Hell itself to stand against
the monstrous Four Horsemen of the Apoc-
alypse for the sake of humanity! Includes 50
pages of exclusive material: art, storyboards, &
and more by Bisley, Tim Bradstreet, and -
movie legend Stan Winston. Titan, 2014.
FOHH. HCW, 7x10, 272pg, FC

HARLAN ELLISON’S 7 AGAINST CHAOS
On Sale! Save $2! Highly Recommend-
ed. By Harlan Ellison and Paul Chadwick.
Science fiction luminary Harlan Ellison

has joined forces with multi-award-winning
artist Paul Chadwick, creator of Concrete,
and colorist Ken Steacy, to bring you a
graphic novel at once singular, powerful and
unpredictable. Earth is in grave danger: the
fabric of reality itself is unraveling, leading to
catastrophic disasters and displaced souls
appearing from bygone eras. DC, 2013. 3
HAEL. SC, 7x10, 208pg, FC $+6-99 $14.99 .

INFERNO LOS ANGELES

On Sale! Save $5! Signed by both! Written
by Ron Bassilian. Art by Jim Wheelock. Over
700 years ago, the poet Dante Allighieri
found his way to the Underworld from the
dark wood outside his native Florence.

Now a new traveler finds his gateway to

Hell beneath the urban jungle of the “City of
Angels,” weaving new characters and con-
temporary scenarios with the scenes Dante
described--in graphic woodcut-like style.
Neoclassics, 2013. Mature Readers.
INFHS. HC, 8x12, 136pg, FC

MARS ATTACKS Complete Collection
On Sale! Save $5! Collects #1-10. By John
Layman. Art by John McCrea. The invasion...
is collected! John Layman brought his special
brand of comics writing to Mars Attacks and
the explosive results can all be found here in
one oversized, deluxe package. He's created
an entirely new story, each episode heralded
by “new” cards, and with guest cover art by
Sam Kieth, Menton 3, Ben Templesmith,
Francavilla, Dan Brereton, Nick Percival,
and others. It's an entertaining new take on
the fabled card set by Wood, Saunders, and
Bob Powell, which is also pictured in full. IDW, 2014.

MAO1H. HCW, 7x10, 252pg, FC $39-99 $34.99

$19:95 $17.95

$24.99

(COMPLETE
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Wally Wood

BEST OF EC Artist’s Edition Volume 1
Our Highest Recommendation. EC
Comics is arguably the finest line of com-
ics ever produced. Remember these sto-
ries? 50 Girls 50 and A Sound of Thunder
by Al Williamson and Frank Frazetta,
The Corpse by Harvey Kurtzman, The
Flying Machine by Bernie Krigstein,
Touch and Go by Johnny Craig, Judg-
ment Day by Joe Orlando. IDW, 2013.
BEO1H. HCW, 15x22, 160pg, FC $150.00

EC ARCHIVES WEIRD FANTASY
Volume 1

On Sale! Save $10! Our Highest
Recommendation. Foreword by Walter
Simonson. By Harvey Kurtzman, Wally
Wood, Jack Kamen, Al Feldstein, et al.
Fully remastered in magnificent digital
color--24 extraterrestrial tales from a
stellar collection of writers and artists!
Dark Horse, 2014.

ECWO01H.

HC, 8x11, 216pg, FC $49-99 $39.99

CAME THE DAWN And Other Storles
On Sale! Save $6! Highly Recom-
mended. 26 Woody horror and crime
stories. In the 1950s America was a hot-
bed of social upheaval--sexual, social,
racial, cultural. Bill Gaines with writer

Al Feldstein combined a deliciously dis-
reputable, envelope-pushing sensibility
shining a hard light on hot-button issues
like racism, anti-Semitism, mob justice,
and sexism. Fantagraphics, 2012.
CAMETHE.

HCW, 8x11, 194pg, b&w $28:99 $22.99

SPAWN OF MARS And Other Stories
On Sale! Save $5! Our Highest Rec-
ommendation. By Al Feldstein, Harry
Harrison and Wallace Wood. lllustrated
by Wallace Wood. This features THIRTY
stories drawn in Wood’s meticulously
detailed brushwork (his “lived in” space-
ship interiors helped inspire Star Wars’
Millennium Falcon). And with titles like
“Spawn of Mars,” “The Dark Side of the
Moon,” “A Trip to a Star,” “The Invaders,”
“The Secret of Saturn’s Ring,” and “The
Two-Century Journey,” how can you go
wrong? Fantagraphics, 2015.

SPAMH. HCW, 7x10, 226pg, b&w $29-99 $24.99

SPACE DETECTIVE: Pre Code Classics Volume 1
Collects #1-4, Rocket to the Moon, =

Attack, and Robotmen, 1951-52. Highly
Recommended. Art by Wally Wood, Joe
Kubert, Everett Raymond Kinstler, et al.
Wood'’s finest pre-EC comics work is right
here. It's like he was trying out for Gaines,
with great space-opera stories with a burly
hero and lovely heroine, as well as sexy
bad girls and icky aliens. This also includes
the three great Avon one-shots, Aftack on
Planet Mars (1951), Rocket To The Moon
(1951), and Robotmen of the Lost Planet
(1952). Great pre-code sci-fi with a fine line-up of artists. PS
Artbooks, 2014.

SDEO1H. HCW, 7x10, 274pg, FC

THUNDER AGENTS CLASSICS
Volume 4

On Sale! Save $5! Collects #11, NoMan
#1-2 and Dynamo #3, 1966. Recom-
mended. Art by Wally Wood, Mike
Sekowsky, et al. The original Silver Age
adventures of Dynamo, NoMan, Menthor,
and others from TH.U.N.D.E.R. Agents
issue #11, NoMan #1-2, and Dynamo #3.
Features the wonderful artwork of Wally
Wood and Dan Adkins, as well as Mike
Sekowsky, Gil Kane, Ogden Whitney,
Manny Stallman, Chic Stone, and Paul Reinman.

IDW, 2014.
THAO04. SC, 6x10, 216pg, FC $25:99 $24.99
ea: $29-99 $24.99

Volumes 1-3--THA01, 02, 03.

$48.00

20

WOODWORK Wallace Wood
1927-81 (Hurt)

On Sale! Save $20! Our Highest
Recommendation. | cannot say
enough about this wonderful col-
lection. Collectors all over the world
were asked to contribute rare origi-
nal art, so that is is a magnum opus
not only of Wood’s entire career, but
also told as much as possible using
the actual original art he created.
Note: Bumped corner and slight cover tear. IDW, 2012.
WOWRHZ. HCW, 10x13, 344pg, FC $59-99 $39.99

PRE-CODE CLASSICS
STRANGE WORLDS Volume 1
Collects #1-7, 1950-52. Highly Recom-
mended. By Gardner Fox and others.
Artistically, this title may be the closest
to pure EC quality you'll ever find. Here
is pure sci-fi work by top talents Wally
Wood, Joe Kubert, Everett Raymond
Kinstler, Al Williamson and even a col-
laboration with Frank Frazetta and Roy
Krenkel on one legendary story!

PS Artbooks, 2014.

STWO01H. HCW, 7x10, 288pg, FC

PRE-CODE CLASSICS
STRANGE WORLDS Volume 2
Collects #8,9,18 & 19, 1952-55. Highly
Recommended. By Peter Crowther, Ev-
erett Raymond Kinstler, Joe Kubert, Wally
Wood, Gene Fawcette, et al. Four issues

of Strange Worlds plus “Lunar Station” by
Kubert and “Cromb the Barbarian” by John
Giunta, An Earthman on Venus, and Fly-
ing Saucers by Woody! PS Artbooks, 2014.
STWO2H. HCW, 7x10, 272pg, FC  $48.00
STRANGE WORLDS OF SCIENCE FICTION
Highly Recommended. By Wally
Wood. The most extensive collection
ever of sci-fi comics by Hall of Fame

vaLESE 881

o=

unprecedented wealth of rare, collect-
able 1950s sci-fi comics from original
titles, Strange Worlds, Space Detective,
Capt. Science, Space Ace, and more.
Vanguard 2012.

Deluxe--STRWOD. 569.95

WALLY WOOD EERIE TALES

OF CRIME & HORROR

Highly Recommended. By Wallace
Wood and J. David Spurlock. Wally
Wood: Strange Worlds of Science
Fiction is a wonderfully thick collection of
dozens of complete stories from obscure
pre-code comics. This is the second
volume in Vanguard’s Wally Wood
Classics series and a perfect compan-
ion to Strange World. For the first time
ever, the complete non-EC 1950’s crime and horror comics of
Wallace Wood. Vanguard, 2013.
WWE. SC, 9x11, 208pg, FC

Deluxe--WWED. HCW, 9x11, 224pg, FC

THE COMPLETE LUNAR TUNES
Recommended. By Wally Wood. No
kid’s comic, this contains the explicit
musings of one of the fathers of the
underground comix movement, and
EC’s most acclaimed artist. Favorite
characters like Bucky, Nudine, Pip,
Snorky, Playboy bunnies, the Rolling
Stones, Bogart, even Woody himself ap-
pear here. Wood combines the wit that
made him a star at MAD with his far-out
settings from Weird Science. The result is a hilarious comic
excursion into hyperspace by a surreal parade of characters.
This is the last comics work Wood did before he killed himself.
Vanguard, 2012. Mature Readers.
LUNT. SC, 8x11, 48pg, b&w

$24.95
$69.95
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MEGALEX Volume 1

On Sale! Save $3! Recommended.
By Alejandro Jodorowsky. Art by Fred
Beltran. Frequent Moebius collaborator
and film director Jodorowsky creates an
epic future world. On the planet-city of
Megalex, urban sprawl and technology
consume all, leaving only a tiny bastion
of nature. That will all change for its
drug-addled citizens when a clone,
known only as the Anomaly, is created
and escapes. New edition of the com-
plete story, featuring an all-new afterword. Humanoids, 2012.
Mature Readers.

MEO1H. HC, 8x11, 164pg, FC

MEKA

Written by J.D. Morvan. Art by Bengal.
In this future warfare is waged by giant,
humanoid vehicles known as “Meka.”
Two pilots, a young man and woman,
must face the consequences of their
unquestioning dedication to duty when
their meka is incapacitated in the center
of a once-thriving city they themselves
turned into a ruined interplanetary

war zone. Now they are on their own,
competing with native citizens for food,
warmth, and to stay alive. War is suddenly back to an intimate
level. Magnetic, 2014. Mature Readers.
MEKH. HCW, 9x11, 48pg, FC

NAJA

Written by J.D. Morvan. Art by Bengal.
Naja is the perfect killer because

she feels nothing...literally. Her body
registers no pain, nor does her heart,
coldly executing jobs given to her by her
mysterious boss, known only as “Zero.”
When another killer in Zero’s organi-
zation targets Naja for elimination, she
has no choice but to fall off the grid and
seek answers, as bloody as they might
be. A massive story, this collects the
entire five-book series in one lavish volume. Magnetic, 2014.
Mature Readers.

NAJH. HCW, 8x11, 248pg, FC

PICTURES THAT TICK Volume 2
Signed bookplate! By Dave McKean.
McKean uses mixed media to take
readers on a journey unlike any other:
“The Coast Road” follows a desperate
wife trying to find her missing husband,
whose ghostly image appears in
unexpected ways. “Black Holes,” is a
politically sensitive true story of Chinese
villagers induced by the government to
sell their blood, only to be infected with
AIDS. A myriad of personal tales fill the

$29:95 $26.95

$19.99

$29.99

plus surreal, cutting edge art pieces
combining art and photography.
PIC02S. SC, 9x12, 256pg, FC  $29.99 [&

PICTURES THAT TICK

Volume 2 Deluxe

Signed & numbered, 500! By Dave
McKean. Signed on a special signature
page unique to this edition.

Dark Horse, 2014.

PIC02D. HCW, 9x12, 256pg, FC

SPACED OUT: The Story of Fil
and Mantis by Brett Bean
On Sale! Save $10!
Signed! Recom-
mended. By Brett Bean. This is the epic
graphic novel of two best friends trying
to find their place in the galaxy filled with
robots, bounty hunters, aliens, faceless
drones and an overbearing boss. Brilliant
animated characters right out of a Pixar
film, with wonderful coloring and crazy
hijinks in space. Fil and Mantis are
bizarre looking space aliens. Includes a section of sketches
with notes, color layouts, thumbnails and an illustrated index
of characters. This was a successfully funded Kickstarter
project.
SOHS. HCW, 9x12, 116pg, FC

$25-66 $15.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

THE HAPPY WARRIOR: The Life
Story of Sir Winston Churchill
From The Eagle 1957-58. Highly
Recommended. By Clifford Makins. Art
by Frank Bellamy. Foreword by Richard
M. Langworth CBE. In 1950s-60s thou-
sands of British children raced out every
Friday to buy the latest edition of Eagle.
Here we have the complete set of full
color, full page strips which tell the story
of Winston Churchill. Unicorn, 2014.
HAPW. SC, 8x11, 62pg, FC $19.95

THE LEANING GIRL: The Obscure Cities Deluxe

| Closeout! | O_n Sale.! Save $35!
Tipped-in plate,
signed & numbered by both, 500.
Highly Recommended. Written by
Benoit Peeters. lllustrated by Francois
Schuiten. This is the origin story of Mary
von Rather who leans at a seemingly
impossible angle and lives in a surreal
parallel world to ours. As evocative as a
Gustave Doré painting--taking place
in a world of Victorian-age sci-fi. Minor
nudity. Alaxis, 2014. Mature Readers.
LEAGD.
HC, 9x12, 176pg, PC $466-66 $65.00

] THE LEANING GIRL: The Obscure
Cities--Includes a special illustrated
bookmark. Mature Readers.

LEAG. SC, 9x12, 176pg, PC  $29.99

RED BARON: The Graphic History of Richthofen’s
Flying Circus and the Air War in WW1

On Sale! Save $3! Recommended. By
Wayne Vansant. A graphic novel about
the incredible story of Manfred von
Richthofen, whose unparalleled piloting
prowess as a member of the Imperial
German Army Air Service made him a
World War | celebrity, both in the air and
on the ground. Zenith, 2014.

REBA.

SC, 6x9, 104pg, FC $49-99 $16.99

BATTLE OF THE BULGE

BABU. $19:99 $16.99

BOMBING NAZI GERMANY: BOMG. $19:99 $16.99
NORMANDY: NOG. $19:99 $16.99

WARLORD OF MARS Volume 4

On Sale! Save $3! Collects #26-35. By
Arvid Nelson. Art by Leandro Oliviera,
Everton Sousa, Rafael Lanhellas, et

al. Cover by Joe Jusko. John Carter
smashed the power of the Therns, the evil
priests who enslaved Mars for thousands
of years with their false religion. But Matai
Shang, the Holy Father of their order,

has found the perfect way to strike back:
through Carter’s beloved, Dejah Thoris.
Shang has kidnapped the princess and

is heading for a remote kingdom that still blindly cllngs to his
discredited faith. Dynamite, 2014.

WARLO04. SC, 7x10, 240pg, FC $24-99 $21.99
Volumes 1, 2--WARLO01, 02. ea: $24-99 $21.99
Volume 3--WARLO03. $19:99 $16.99

ZAYA

Recommended. Written by J.D.
Morvan. Art by Huang-Jia Wei. Zaya is
a dangerous woman recruited off the
streets by a secret organization with a
special use for her skills. After years of
service, she leaves her post to seek a
normal life as an artist and mother but is
called back into the field when a bio-me-
chanical threat starts hunting former
fellow agents. Haunted by the ghosts of
past sins, she comes face to face with
her greatest wish and worst fear: the complete erasure of her
own existence. Magnetic, 2014. Adult Material.

ZAYH. HC, 9x11, 232pg, FC $29.99

ZAYA Deluxe--Includes color print, slipcase, limited &
numbered, 350! Adult Material. ZAYD. $49.99
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DISNEY DURING WORLD WAR I
On Sale! Save $5! Highly
Recommended. By John Baxter.
This collects for the first time the
full range of material created by
the Disney studio during the war:
ground breaklng tralnlng and ed-

defense industries, propaganda
and war-themed shorts and fea-
tures, home front poster art, and
the stunning military unit insignia.
Disney, 2014.

DISDH. HC, 10x10, 182pg, PC $46-66 $34.95

ONCE UPON A DREAM: From Perrault’s Sleepmg
Beauty to Disney’s Maleficent -
On Sale! Save $10! Recommended.
By Charles Solomon. Introduction by
Don Hahn. This traces the history and
the art of “Sleeping Beauty” from its
origin in 1697 by Charles Perrault to
Walt Disney’s beloved 1959 production
(packed with rare sketches & studies by
Marc Davis, Ollie Johnston, Eyvind
Earle, & others) and to the contempo-
rary film Maleficent starring Angelina
Jolie.

ONCUH. HC, 9x12, 176pg, FC

THE ART AND FLAIR OF MARY BLAIR
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recom-
mended. By John Canemaker. The
story behind one of Walt’s favorite
artists is celebrated in this delightful
volume of whimsical art and insight-
ful commentary. In her prime, Mary
Blair (1911-1978) was an amazingly
prolific American artist who enliv-
ened and influenced the worlds of
film, print, theme parks, architectural
decor, and advertising. Disney, 2014.
ARTAFH. HC, 10x10, 110pg, FC

ART OF DISNEY GOLDEN BOOKS
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recom-
mended. By Charles Solomon. Walt
Disney once wisely said, “There is
more treasure in books than in all
pirates’ loot on Treasure Island and
at the bottom of the Spanish Main...”
And few other children’s books are as
cherished and collected as these--

as though they were doubloons and
jewels--the Disney Golden Books.
Disney, 2014.

ARDGH. HC, 9x11, 160pg, FC $35:68 $29.95

MARC DAVIS: Walt Disney’s Renaissance Man
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recommended. Walt Disney once
said of Marc Davis, “Marc can do story,
he can do character, he can animate, he
can design shows for me. All | have to ;
do is tell him what | want and it’s there!
He’s my Renaissance man.” As such,
Davis touched nearly every aspect of
Disney during his tenure. He began as
an animator, whose supporting work on
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs and
Bambi inspired Walt to promote him to . ¥
full animator. Disney, 2014. =
MARDH. HC, 9x12, 208pg, FC $40-66 $34.95

WALT DISNEY’S NINE OLD MEN: The Flipbooks
On Sale! Save $15! Edited by Pete Docter. These nine
flipbooks pay tribute to Walt Disney’s original animators--Les
Clark, Eric Larson, Frank
Thomas, John Lounsbery, Ward
Kimball, Ollie Johnston, Marc
Davis, Wolfgang “Woolie” Rither-
man, and Milt Kahl. They were the
geniuses behind Snow White and .
the Seven Dwarfs, Bambi, Fantasia, -
Sleeping Beauty, Cinderella, and ——
Peter Pan. Disney, 2012.
WALTNH. HCW, 6x5, 1408pg, FC $66-66 $44.95

$46-66 $29.95
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WALT DISNEY UNCLE SCROOGE and
DONALD DUCK Volume 1& 2 Set
Signed bookplate! The Don Rosa
Library Set. Recommended. By
Don Rosa. To commemorate the
first time Don Rosa’s legendary
and internationally acclaimed
Donald Duck and Uncle Scrooge
stories have been comprehensively
reprinted in America, a stunning
two-volume boxed set collecting
the first two books in the 10-volume
series. These two volumes contain
over 30 of Rosa’s ingeniously
plotted, meticulously rendered, and kinetically vital Duck
stories--from “A Matter of Gravity,” in which Magica deSpell
turns Uncle Scrooge’s world upside down and sideways, to
“Return to Plain Awful,” Rosa’s sequel to Carl Barks’s “Lost in
the Andes.” Fantagraphics, 2014.

WDUO1HP. HCW, 9x11, 424pg, FC $49.99

Volumes 1, 2--WDUO01H, 02H. ea: $29-99 $24.99

WALT DISNEY’S DONALD DUCK Volume 1:
Ghost of the Grotto
Highly Recommended. By
Carl Barks. One of Donald
Duck’s most famous adven-
tures leads off Fantagraph-
ics’ new line of affordable
kid-sized Donald Duck
books: just-right half-height
with that Barks magic, both
long adventure stories and
shorter ten and single pagers. Each story is complete with all
the original story and art (no panels have been dropped or
altered). Fantagraphics, 2014.
WDDDO01. SC, 7x5, 128pg, FC

WALT DISNEY’S MICKEY MOUSE COLOR
SUNDAYS Volumes 1 & 2 Collector’s Box Set
On Sale! Save $8! Highly Recommend-
ed. By Floyd Gottfredson, et al. Two
volumes of Mickey’s thrilling adventures,
Floyd Gottfredson’s complete full-color
run of Sunday Mickey strips, handsomely
slipcased and priced cheaper than the
individual volumes! A perfect gift or collec-
tor’s item. Volume 1: “Call of the Wild"-
-By Floyd Gottfredson and Al Taliaferro.
Volume 2: “Robin Hood Rides Again.”
Fantagraphics, 2013.

WDMO1HP.

HCW, 11x9, 560pg, FC

Volume 1: WDMO1H.

WALT DISNEY’S MICKEY MOUSE TALES
On Sale! Save $3! Vintage tales from
Disney’s most popular animated
short films. Highly Recommended. In
1928, Walt Disney’s Steamboat Willie
introduced the world to Mickey. In 1934,
and for more than ten years thereafter,
Good Housekeeping magazine featured
full-color one-page retellings of the wild-
ly popular Disney animated shorts that
appeared before feature films in movie
theaters. Disney, 2013.

WDMH.

HC, 9x12, 80pg, FC $19:95 $16.95

WALT DISNEY’S MICKEY MOUSE Volumes 5 & 6
Collector’s Box Set

On Sale! Save $8! Daily Strips,
1938-1942. Highly Recommend-
ed. By Floyd Gottfredson. Two
more volumes of Mickey’s thrilling
original adventures, packaged in a
beautiful and sturdy slipcase and
priced cheaper than the individual
volumes! A perfect gift and/or col-
lector’s item. Volume 5: Disney’s
greatest villain steals the spotlight! The vile Phantom Blot and
Pegleg Pete! Fantagraphics, 2014.
WLTO3HP. HCW, 11x9, 556pg, PC

Volumes 5, 6: WLTO5H, 06H.

$12.99

$49:99 $41.99
ea: $34-99 $29.99

See our website or inquire for Walt Disney’s Donald Duck and Uncle Scrooge individual volumes and sets.
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Comic Book Archives

BATMAN: A Celebration of 75 Years
On Sale! Save $5! Recommended. By
Bill Finger, Edmond Hamilton. Gardner
Fox, Denny O’Neil, Archie Goodwin, et
al. Art by Bob Kane, Jack Burnley, et al.
This amazing Batman best-of collection
includes stories from Detective Comics
#27 (Batman’s origin, 1939), 83, 211,
216, 327, 359, 395, 442, 474, 574, 633,
711, 757 and 821, Batman #1 (1940),
49, 181, 497, Batman #2 (The New 52),
World’s Finest Comics #94, DC Special
Series #21 and Batman Special #1!
DC, 2014.

BAT75H. HC, 7x10, 432pg, FC

JOKER: A Celebration of 75 Years
On Sale! Save $5! Recommended. By
Bill Finger, Steve Englehart, et al. Art by
Jack Burnley, Neal Adams, et al. Batman
#1, in 1940. And stories from #5, 25, 32,

52), back to the 1940’s Detective Comics
#64, 168, 180, 475, 476, 726, 741, 826,
Detective Comics #1 (The New 52),
World’s Finest Comics #61 (1952), Super-
man #9 (1987) and Batman: Legends of
the Dark Knight #66. DC, 2014.

JOK75H. HC, 7x10, 400pg, FC

LOIS LANE: A Celebration of 75 Years
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recommend-
ed. By Jerry Siegel and Joe Shuster, John
Byrne, Greg Rucka, Grant Morrison, et al.
Collecting some of Lois Lane’s greatest
stories, like her first meeting with the

Man of Steel back in 1938, plus several
early adventures. Great work from her
own comic series with art by the superb
Kurt Schaffenberger, a fun adventure

by Jeph Loeb and McGuinness & Cam
Smith, two wonderful 1986 stories by
John Byrne and lots more. DC, 2013.
LOL75H. HC, 7x10, 384pg, FC

SUPERMAN: A Celebration of 75 Years
On Sale! Save $5! Highly Recom-
mended. By Jerry Siegel & Joe Shuster,
Wayne Boring, Curt Swan, Alex Ross,
et al. The phrase “super hero” had yet
to be coined when Action Comics #1 hit
news stands in 1938, but once Superman [
entered the scene, effortlessly lifting a i
car above his head on that first iconic
cover, he paved the way for each of the
hundreds (if not 1000s) of super-powered
heroes written since. DC, 2013.
SUP75H.

HC, 7x10, 384pg, FC $39:99 $34.99

EC ARCHIVES TWO-FISTED TALES Volume 3
On Sale! Save $10! Collects #30-35.
Our Highest Recommendation. By
Harvey Kurtzman, Jack Davis, Wally
Wood, et al. Foreword by Joe Kubert.
Under the editorial direction of Harvey
Kurtzman--who also penned the ma-
jority of the stories therein--Two-Fisted
Tales dared to examine all the horror
and madness of war, from ancient times
to the Civil War to WWI, WWII and
Korea. And by a who's who of artists.
Dark Horse, 2014.

ECTWO3H. HC, 8x11, 216pg, FC

LEGENDS OF RED SONJA Volume 1
On Sale! Save $2! Collects #1-5.
Recommended. By Gail Simone, Rhi-
anna Pratchett, et al. Art by Phil Noto,
Cassandra James, et al. Gail Simone
hand-picked 11 of the most talented fe-
male writers from the worlds of comics,
prose, games and television, to help her
tell the greatest legends in the She-Dev-
iI's long history! Dynamite, 2014.
LRSO01.

SC, 7x10, 152pg, FC

A CELEBRATIGN OF 75 YEARS

$39-99 $34.99

$—3‘9799 $34.99

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

MARVEL MASTERWORKS:
Marvel Rarities Volume 1

On Sale! Save $10! Recommended.
By Stan Lee, Larry Lieber, Roy Thomas.
Art by Gene Colan, Jack Kirby, Wallace
Wood. Experience classic tales featuring
mystic hero Dr. Droom, arch-villain Dr.
Doom and the cosmic Watcher--plus a
host of amazing extras from the 1960s
peak of the Marvel Age: original Marvel
Merry Marching Society memorabilia;
rare pinups, posters and prints; and
more! Marvel, 2014.

MMMRO1H. HC, 7x10, 344pg, FC $75-66 $64.99

MR. MONSTER: His Books of Forbidden Knowl-
edge Volume 1 Hardcover with Drawing

Signed with drawing. 1996 file copy. Highly Recommend-
ed. By Michael T. Gilbert. Introduction by
Alan Moore. First in a planned but never
finished three-volume series collecting
the entire run of the Kirby Award-nomi-
nated series Mr. Monster from 1983-96.
Much like the late-1940s’ Spirit, Mr.
Monster combines tongue-in-cheek sto-
ries, fun old-fashioned action, and sexy
appearances by his gorgeous assistant
in a unique and fun-to-read storyline.
Marlowe, 1996.

MRMHISHCS.

HCW, 7x10, 146pg, FC $40.00

Volume 1: Signed! 1996 file copy. MRMHIS.

PRE-CODE CLASSICS THE THING Volume 2
Collects #10-17, 1952-54. Highly Recommended. By Steve
Ditko, Dick Giordano, Dick Ayers, Joe
Shuster, Bob Powell, et al. This completes
the run of this classic Charlton Pre-Code
horror title. This is one of the must have
titles outside the EC Horror Canon, with
wild, bizarre stories, extreme violence: a
Necronomicon story, a Hansel & Gretel
parody, injury-to-the-eye, Cinderella par-
ody, lingerie panels, Ditko’s 1st published
work and first cover, Alice in Wonderland
parody, torture...it'’s all here!

$14.95

Vel TeE

PS Artbooks, 2013.
PCTO02H. HCW, 7x10, 336pg, FC $48.00
Volume 1: PCTO01H.

$48.00

SECRET FILES OF DR. DREW

On Sale! Save $5! Our Highest Rec-
ommendation. By Marilyn Mercer. Art by
Jerry Grandenetti. In 1949, three of Will
Eisner’s most talented “ghosts” created
the remarkable horror comic strip fea-
turing Dr. Desmond Drew, a paranormal
investigator and “supernatural Sherlock
Holmes.” Gorgeously drawn by future
Creepy contributor Jerry Grandenetti
(with full help of Will Eisner & friends) and
written in a gripping pulp style by Marilyn
Mercer, these thirteen chilling stories have been collected
and digitally restored. Done in the high noir style of the fabled
Spirit stories, these are 14 long-hidden gems, known only to
hardcore comics fans. Dark Horse, 2014.
SECFH. HC, 7x10, 176pg, FC

SIMON & KIRBY LIBRARY: Crime
On Sale! Save $10! Highly Recommended. By Simon &
Kirby. Introduction by Max Allan Collins.
This series is so cool and proving so
popular, we brought back this 2011
release. S&K produced some of the
hardest-hitting crime comics of the late
1940s and early 1950s. Often featuring
real-world criminals like Ma Barker, Al
Capone, and Pretty Boy Floyd, and true-
to-life events like the St. Valentine’s Day
Massacre, with Jack Kirby working his
magic to make these visually as exciting
as any superhero comics. Titan, 2011.

$29-99 $24.99

SKLH. HC, 8x12, 320pg, FC $49-95 $39.95
S&K LIBRARY: Horror--SKHH. $49-95 $39.95
S&K LIBRARY: Science Fiction-SKSH. $49:95 $39.95
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Basil Wolverton

SPACEHAWK By Basil Wolverton
= % . On Sale! Save $8! Our Highest
y’ 2

wd Recommendation. By Basil Wolver-
R | ton. 31 complete stories that ran
from Target Comics #5, in 1940, to

i December, 1942. Plus an unpub-
lished cover sketch; his one-and-only
cover, from Target #7, an introduction
by Basil's son, Monte Wolverton.
And some of the most fun stories of
the Golden Age, personal favorites
of mine that I've sought after since |
first started collecting comics. This is
the good stuff--extra-large size, specially bound.

Fantagraphics, 2012.
SPHC. SC, 9x13, 266pg, FC $39-99 $31.99

BASIL WOLVERTON’S WEIRD
WORLDS Artist’s Edition

Eleven Complete Stories & More.
Highly Recommended. Introduction by
Robert Williams. Oh, my, gosh! What a
package! A huge, massive collection of
the rarest of rare. Wolverton was one of
the most unusual, innovative and influen- f
tial cartoonists ever. IDW, 2014.
BWWAEH.

HCW, 15x22, 176pg, b&w $150.00

ZOMBIES: Chilling Archives of
Horror Comics #3

On Sale! Save $4! Highly Recom-
mended. Edited by Craig Yoe and
Steve Banes. This is a wonderfully sick
and twisted collection of early 1950’s,
pre-code horror comics. Jack Cole,
Bob Powell, Howard Nostrand, Wally
Wood, Rudy Palais, Frank Frazetta,
Basil Wolverton, et al. IDW, 2012.
ZOMHC.

HCW, 9x11, 148pg, FC

PRE-CODE CLASSICS

WEIRD MYSTERIES Volume 1
Collects #1-6, 1952-53. Highly Recom-
mended. By Basil Wolverton, Bernard
Baily, et al. To compete with the big boys,
Stanley Morse got even more ghastly
and horrible, beginning with his first title,
Mister Mystery and ratcheting up the
volume right here. He gave a start to a
new generation of comic artists, including
Andru, Esposito, Romita and Ditko. But
he knew enough to feature two huge and
important veterans: Wolverton and Baily. PS Artbooks, 2013.
WMO1H. HCW, 7x10, 240pg, FC $48.00

PRE-CODE CLASSICS

WEIRD MYSTERIES Volume 2
Collects #7-12, 1953-54. Highly
Recommended. By Basil Wolverton,
Bernard Baily, et al. Second and final
volume, completing this very esoteric run
from the obscure Key Publications. They
broke all the taboos! PS Artbooks, 2014.
WMO2H. HCW, 7x10, 240pg, FC $48.00

SQUA TRONT
#13

Highly Recommended. Edited by John
#| Benson. Squa Tront returns with the
story behind Basil Wolverton's first EC
art; Howard Nostrand's last interview;
Jack Davis's WWII cartoons; plus EC
era art by Wallace Wood, John and
Marie Severin, Harvey Kurtzman, and
Roy Krenkel. And much more!
Fantagraphics, 2012.
SQUA13. SC, 9x11, 48pg, text/PC

MARVEL MASTERWORKS:

Golden Age Human Torch Volume 3
MMG3H. HC, 8x11, 256pg, FC $59:99 $29.99
MARVEL MASTERWORKS:

Golden Age USA Comics Volume 1

MMGLO1H. HC, 7x10, 256pg, FC $59-99 $29.99

$9.99
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Comic Strip Collec

ALEX RAYMOND RIP KIRBY Volume 7
On Sale! Save $10! 1962-64. 3
Highly Recommended. By John
Prentice and Fred Dickenson, with
Al Williamson. Al Williamson takes
on a larger role as John Prentice’s
assistant, and Prentice fully hits

his stride while Fred Dickenson
continues to write Rip’s adventures.
Superb art, beautiful women, and
exciting action but thinking-men’s
stories. IDW, 2014.

RKO7H. HC, 11x10, 288pg, b&w $49-99 $39.99

Volumes 1-6: RK01H, 02H etc. ea: $49:99 $39.99

ALLEY OOP THE COMPLETE SUNDAYS Volume 2
On Sale! Save $12! Oversized, Sun-
days 1936-38. Highly Recommended.
By V.T. Hamlin. Go to the prehistoric
kingdom of Moo and follow the hilarious
and outlandish Stone Age antics of the
intrepid caveman, Alley Oop! And his
cute girl Oola, is soon to come into her
own as this strip matures and grows,

to become one of the best-loved of any
era. Superb full color reproduction.
Dark Horse, 2014.

ALCSO02H.

HC, 13x18, 128pg, FC $75-66 $62.50

Volume 1: ALCSO01H. $75-60 $62.50

BUCK ROGERS COMPLETE MURPHY ANDERSON
SUNDAYS 1958-59

On Sale! Save $5! 1958-59. Highly
Recommended. By Rick Yager, Fritz
Leiber, and Judith Merrill. Art by Murphy
Anderson. Anderson’s complete run

of Sunday Pages in an extra-large
hardcover. Plus a major 20-page intro,
“Murphy and Buck” by R.C. Harvey,
beautifully illustrated from original art.
Hermes, 2014.

BUCMSO01H.

HC, 11x14, 80pg, FC $40-66 $34.99

See our website or inquire for more Buck Rogers.

GASOLINE ALLEY: Complete Sundays Volume 2
On Sale! Save $15! 1923-25. Our High-
est Recommendation. By Frank King.
Glorious! Every time Walt or toddler
Skeezix falls asleep, we get a fantasy
sequence every bit as beautiful--and
often as surreal--as McCay’s! The
regular strips are gems, too, from the ev- |
er-changing banner logo to the slapstick
endings. Dark Horse, 2014.

GAO02H. }
HCW, 12x16, 128pg, FC $#5-66 $59.95

Volume 1: GAO1H. $75-06 $59.95

HARRY J. TUTHILL’S THE BUNGLE FAMILY 1930
On Sale! Save $3! Library
of American Comics

5. By Harry J. Tuthill. Art
Spiegelman called The
Bungle Family “the most
underrated comic strip in our
history.” Bill Blackbeard wrote, “Yet only sporadic examples of
Harry J. Tuthill’s masterpiece have been available to modern
readers.” Until now! IDW, 2014.
LOAO5H. HCW, 21x15, 336pg, b&w

THE PHANTOM: The Complete Series:
The Charlton Years Volume 3
On Sale! Save $10! 1972-73. Rec-
ommended. By Joe Gill. Art by Pat
Boyette. 24 complete stories. Pat
Boyette is an unsung but excellent &
artist. He wasn't slick or polished, but he f-.-'r‘.ﬁ,f)
had a fine ability to TELL a story, picking ||
the right scenes to illustrate. Also here
is an interview with creater Lee Falk.
Hermes, 2013.

PHNO3H.

HC, 7x10, 240pg, FC

Volume 2: PHNO2H.

ns

$24-99 $21.99

$49-99 $39.99
$49-99 $39.99

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



Comic Reference & How-To

THE DRAWING CLUB: Master the Art of Drawing
Characters from Life

On Sale! Save $3! By Bob Kato. Are
you a fan of film, comics, video games
and animation? If so, you are like the
hundreds of artists who come to broad-
en their skills at Los Angeles’ The Draw-
ing Club. Since 2002, artists from all
over the LA region have gathered each
Thursday night at a special place where
story and character are interpreted from
life. Quarry, 2014.

DRACL. SC, 8x10, 144pg, PC

FOUNDATIONS IN COMIC BOOK ART

On Sale! Save $3! Fundamental Tools and Technlques for
Sequential Artists. Highly Recom-
mended. By John Paul Lowe. Lowe is
dean of the School of Communication
Arts at the Savannah College of Art and
Design. Here he presents an in-depth
primer on the tools and techniques used
by top sequential artists to create comic
books and graphic novels.
Watson-Guptill, 2014.

FOUCBA.

SC, 8x11, 160pg, PC $24-99 $21.99

JOE KUBERT: How to Draw from Life
On Sale! Save $8! By Joe Kubert.
Edited by J. David Spurlock. Founder
of The Joe Kubert School of Cartoon
and Graphic Art, in Dover, New Jersey,
Kubert presents a wealth of his own
drawings of nude models, male and fe-
male. Kubert’'s commentary on drawing
from life accompanies gesture studies,
contour, the figure in motion, short stud-
ies, long studies, the figure in perspec-
tive, form and structure, and lighting.
Vanguard, 2009. Mature Readers.
HTDFL. SC, 8x11, 128pg, PC

LOU SCHEIMER: Creating the
Filmation Generation

On Sale! Save $5! By Lou Scheimer
with Andy Mangels. Art by Bruce Timm,
Adam Hughes, Alex Ross, Frank Cho,
et al. Scheimer’s company created

the first DC cartoons with Superman,
Batman, and Aquaman, ruled the song
charts with The Archies, kept Trekkie
hope alive with the Emmy-winning Star
Trek: The Animated Series, and more.
TwoMorrows, 2012.

LOUSC. SC, 8x11, 288pg, text/b&w $29-95 $24.95

OVERSTREET COMIC BOOK PRICE GUIDE
44th Edition 2014-15: Batman Hardcover
On Sale! Save $4! Vintage Batman
Cover by J.G. Jones. Our Highest
Recommendation. By Bob Overstreet
et al. Since 1970, this has been the
Bible for comic fans, collectors and deal-
ers. Packed with far more than prices:
market reports, overviews of periods
from Victorian Age to today, artist cred-
its, special issues noted, etc.
Gemstone, 2014. Out of print.
CB44BH. HCW, 7x10, 1168pg, PC
$35-66 $30.95

2014-15: Vampirella Cover--CB44V. $29-95 $25.95
2014-15: Vampirella Hardcover--CB44VH.  $35:66 $30.95

WORDS FOR PICTURES: The Art and Business of
Writing Comics and Graphic Novels

On Sale! Save $3! Recommended.
By Brian Michael Bendis. Brian Michael
Bendis reveals the writing secrets be-
hind his work on The Avengers, Ultimate &=
Spider-Man, All-New X-Men, plus a long F*
interview with Marvel VP C.B. Cebulski,
an editor’s roundtable discussion and
much more. |Watson-Guptill, 2014.
WORFP.

SC, 8x11, 210pg, FC

$24-99 $21.99

NBATEONE N

COMIC BOOK ART

[

$24:99 $21.99 |

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

Walt Kelly

POGO Volume 1 and 2 Slipcase Set
On Sale! Save $15! 1949-52.
Highly Recommended. By
Walt Kelly. A handsome ex- AT {-EH-‘?"
tra-illustrated, full color slipcase d‘d" A
encloses the first two volumes w ‘w

in the Complete Syndicated
Comic Strips collection. Volume
1: “Through the Wild Blue ke
Wonder,” collects 1949 to 1950.

Volume 2: “Bona Fide Balder-

dash,” features the complete dailies AND Sunday pages,
in full color, from the complete years of 1951 and 1952.
Fantagraphics, 2012.

POGO1HP. HC, 9x11, 626pg, PC $69-99 $54.99

POGO Volume 3: Evidence to the Contrary
On Sale! Save $10! The Com-
plete Syndicated Comic Strips
Including Color Sundays.
Highly Recommended. By Walt
Kelly. It’s in this volume (featuring |
another two years’ worth of Pogo
strips) that we meet one of Walt
Kelly’s boldest political carica-
tures. Folks across America had
little trouble equating the insidious wildcat Simple J. Malar-
key with the ascendant anti-Communist senator, Joseph
McCarthy. Fantagraphics, 2014.
POGO3H. HC, 9x11, 356pg, PC $45-60 $34.95
ea: $39:99 $31.99

POGO Volumes 1, 2: POG01H, 02H.

WALT KELLY’S POGO:
The Complete Dell Comics
Volume 2
On Sale! Save $10! Pogo and Albert
Four Colors #105, 148 and Pogo
Possum #1-4, 1946-51. Highly Recom-
mended. Walt Kelly’s Pogo, one of the
most important, influential, and beloved
comic strips of all time, first appeared
not in newspapers but as a feature in
the first issue of the Dell comic book
Animal Comics in 1942. The complex, multi-layered, charac-
ter-rich world of Pogo and the Okefenokee Swamp started in
these early stories. Hermes, 2014.
WKPO2H. HC, 8x10, 240pg, FC $66-66 $49.95
$50-66 $41.95

Volume 1--WKPO1H.

GOVERNMENT ISSUE: Comics
for the People, 1940s-2000s
On Sale! Save $15!
Highly Recommend-
ed. Edited by Richard L. Graham.
Dozens of artists and writers, known
and unknown, were recruited to create
comics about every aspect of American
life, from jobs and money to health and
safety to sex and drugs, beginning in
the 1940s! From Will Eisner to Milton
Caniff, Harvey Kurtzman to Charles
Schulz, Walt Kelly to Dr. Seuss, Walt Disney to Stan
Drake! Abrams, 2011. Out of print.
GOVI. SC, 8x11, 304pg, FC

WE GO POGO: Walt Kelly,
Politics, and American Satire

By Kerry D. Soper. Walt Kelly (1913-
1973) is one of the most respected and
innovative American cartoonists of the
twentieth century. This is the first compre-
hensive study of Kelly’s cartoon art and
his larger career in the comics business.
It examines all aspects of his career---his
high school drawings; his work on such
animated Disney movies as Dumbo,
Pinocchio, and Fantasia; and his 1930s
editorial cartoons. Soper taps Kelly’s extensive personal and
professional correspondence and interviews family members,
friends, and cartoonists to create a complex portrait of a true
genius. UPM, 2012.

WEGO. SC, 6x9, 240pg, text/b&w $25.00
ALICE IN COMICLAND: ALCLH. $25:99 $25.99
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NICK CARTER #3
Nick Carter’s Danger Trail & The
War-Makers. Highly Recommended.
By Johnston McCulley, John Chambliss,
Bill Finger and Charles Sinclair. Dr.
Quartz returns in three action-packed
pulp thrillers by ZORRO-creator
Johnston McCulley plus a classic Nick
Carter radio script by Batman co-creator
Bill Finger! Sanctum, 2014.
NCO03. SC, 7x10, 144pg, b&w

NICK CARTER #1, 2--NC01, 02.

ROAD TO PERDITION BIG LITTLE BOOK:
Screenplay by David Self

File copies, signed by Max Allan Col-
lins. By Max Collins. Art by Bill Garland.
Max Colllins wrote the original graphic
novel of Road To Perdition. He worked
in a stack of Big Little Books (popu-

lar in the 1930s) into the story. 20th
Century Fox, with Max’s help, created a
present-day BLB for promoting the film!
Dreamworks, 2002. Out of print.
ROADB.

SC, 3x4, 267pg, text/b&w

THE SAINT: The Man Who Wouldn’t Die
By Leslie Charteris, adaptation by Mel
Odom. Art by Scott Larson and Barbara
Kaalberg. A classic Saint story adapted
to a short graphic novel! The Saint
encounters an adrenaline junkie who
claims to be able to cheat death, but
when one of Templar’s friends is killed,
the Saint decides to put that to the test.
Moonstone, 2014.
SAIMW.

SC, 7x10, 54pg, text/b&w

$14.95

ea: $14.95

$7.99

The Man Who Was Clever: SAIM. $9.99

Statues & Prints

DC COMICS BOMBSHELLS STARGIRL Statue

On Sale! Save $26! Limited, 5,200!
Recommended.
Designed by Ant Lucia. Sculpted by
Tim Miller. From the line of striking
statues of the most popular female
heroes and villains of DC--modeled
after the 1940’s pin-ups. This is ___,../‘f
another fun, retro-style design, - £
displaying Stargirl in a body-hugging -
short-shorts outfit, with blue and red g __'*"_?_ D
goggles. DC, 2014.

DCBST. 10" tall, FC $424-95 $99.00

FREAK BROTHERS 3D PRINT with glasses
On Sale! Save $50! Signed & numbered, 187! Comes
with 2 pair 3D glasses and a letter.
Publisher File Copy from 1992. By
Gilbert Shelton. A print starring those
hairy hippies from the psychedelic
sixties, The Fabulous Furry Freak
Brothers--a harrowing trio representing
rednecks to the peace & love faction-- ;
strides through the city. The main image
is bordered by a special herbal crop.
Using the original artwork by Shelton,
Roger May created this multi-level 3D —
art images. Anagraphis, 1992.
FREAKPRD. 20x28, 1 print, FC

IMAGES #13 Portfolio

Limited, 250! Recommended. By
Louis Chalon. The centerpiece of
the final issue of Images is eight gor-
geous Art Nouveau plates restored
from an 1899 issue of the French
art magazine, Figaro lllustré. This
portfolio reproduces those five-color
plates (including gold), 12x24 on
heavy stock. JVJ, 2014.

IMAPT.

12x18, 8 color plates, FC
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$125:66 $75.00

ROCKETEER & THE SPIRIT PULP FRICTION
On Sale! Save $3!

By Mark Waid. Art by Paul Smith and
various. Will Eisner’s The Spirit and Dave
Stevens’ The Rocketeer are two of the
most beloved characters ever to grace
comics--and now these two great pulp-in-
spired heroes meet for the very first time!
IDW, 2014.

RSPFH.
HCW, 6x10, 104pg, FC  $24-99 $18.99
ROCKETEER ADVENTURES

Treasury Edition

Highly Recommended. By Kurt Busiek,
John Cassaday, Stan Sakai, et al. Art by
Darwyn Cooke, Michael Kaluta, Gene Ha, + -
Sandy Plunkett, et al. The first new stories = r e
of Dave Stevens’ The Rocketeer in nearly
20 years appeared in the The Rocketeer
Adventures anthology volumes 1 and 2.
Full of great stories and art by a virtual
who’s who of comic creators, both series
became hits with fans and critics alike.
IDW, 2013.

ROCA. SC, 9x13, 72pg, FC $9.99

COMPLETE GOLDEN AGE Airboy & Valkyrie
COGAIH. HCW, 8x11, 136pg, FC

DAVE STEVENS COVERS & STORIES
On Sale! Save $15! Our Highest Rec-
ommendation. Edited by Scott Dunbier.
These pages collect Dave Stevens’
non-Rocketeer comics work. While he
never worked regularly on any assign-
ment, Dave’s covers and interior work
graced a variety of titles--and made each
one a special event. Note: These may
have a very slight bump to corners, or
slight scuffing. IDW, 2012.

DSSHC.

HCW, 9x12, 272pg, PC $49-99 $34.99

DAVE STEVENS: Selected
Sketches & Studies Volume 2

On Sale! Save $12! Highly Recom-
mended. By Dave Stevens. This 2003
sketchbook with Black Widow on the
cover, also features a Bettie Page
sketch, a Suzie Wong, a Clint Eastwood,
and some Star Wars sketches. He is
most famous for creating The Rocketeer
comic book and film character, and for
his pin-up style “glamour art.” Bulldog
Studios, 2003. Out of print.

DAVEO02. SC, 9x11, 32pg, b&w $20-66 $7.50

DAVE STEVENS: Selected Sketches & Studies
Volume 3 Deluxe [ :
On Sale! Save $35! Signed & num-
bered, 1,200! Highly Recommended.
By Dave Stevens. Stevens (1955-2008)
was an American illustrator and comics
artist. This 2004 sketchbook features a
Marilyn, a Hellboy, Jade, a presentation
board of Raiders Jack Kirby’s birthday
sketch, and more. He is most famous for §
creating The Rocketeer comic book and E
film character, and for his pin-up style
“glamour art” illustrations, especially of
model Bettie Page. Bulldog Studios, 2004. Out of print.
DAVEO3D. SC, 9x11, 32pg, b&w $49-95 $15.00

DAVE STEVENS: Selected STEVEHS
Sketches & Studies Volume 4 L
On Sale! Save $8! Highly Recom- ;
mended. By Dave Stevens. Stevens
(1955-2008) was an American illustrator
and comics artist. This 2005 sketchbook
has his Michael Jordan Wheaties ad,
Elvira cover art, a great Larry Vincent
drawing and lots more. He is most
famous for creating The Rocketeer
comic book and film character, and for
his pin-up style “glamour art” illustrations, especially of model
Bettie Page Bulldog Studios, 2005. Out of print.

DAVEO4. SC, 9x11, 32pg, b&w $26-66 $12.00

$24-99 $10.99

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



BETTIE PAGE GIRL OF OUR DREAMS Metal Pin
Recommended. By Joe Menna.
One of Dark Horse’s most satisfying
projects was the beautiful statue of
Bettie Page inspired by the classic
illustration Girl of Our Dreams by
the late Dave Stevens. Here they
have commissioned renowned
sculptor Joe Menna to re-create this
image in bas- relief, and fabricated
as a high-quality zinc alloy pin. In a
handsome display box, with a full
color image of Dave’s original color
painting on the back. Dark Horse, 2014.

BETGP. 3x2, 1 pin $12.99

BETTIE PAGE: Girl of Our Dreams Mini Statue
By Dave Stevens. Sculpted by Kent

Melton. Pin-up starlet Bettie Page .
springs to life with this great, sexy e
mini statue! Based on the iconic &~
Girl Of Our Dreams pin-up drawn i 4
by Dave Stevens, this shows a >

coy, barely-clothed Bettie in silky
thigh-high stockings, dazzling pink
bikini and sexy pink gloves. Sculptor
Melton was a personal friend of

artist Stevens and every nuance is
captured perfectly in this new, smaller
edition statue. Put some va-va-voom in your reading room!
Dark Horse, 2011.
BETEP. 7” tall, FC

BETTY’S BATH Print
On Sale! Save $15! Publisher File r,
Copy. Highly Recommended. By
Dave Stevens. This is an art print
from 1983, one of if not the first to
feature Bettie Page as beautifully
portrayed by the late Dave Stevens.
Bettie, coy as always, is standing in
the tub in a perfect pin-up pose, with
red flowers in her hair. Our source
for these was the co-publisher with
Dave. Printed on handsome textured
cream paper. Note:There may be a
very, very slight amount of waviness
in the wide white margin outside the image, at the bottom
left. You can only see it if you are looking hard. Any mat-
ting would eliminate it. Otherwise these are as new, now
more than 30 years old. Graphitti, 1983. Out of print.

\\l

$59.99

BBPR. 14x23, 1 print, FC $35-66 $19.95
BETTY’S BATH Print (Damaged)
BBPRZ. $25-66 $15.00

BETTIE PAGE: Queen of Hearts--BPQUEEN. $19.95

MASQUES CHEVAL NOIR Print ;2=
Warehouse Find! Highly Rec-
ommended. By Dave Stevens.

This magnificent, sexy painting first
appeared on the cover of the first
issue of Dark Horse’s alternative
comic book, Cheval Noir, in August,
1989. Directly after that, the spe-
cialty French publisher, Rackham,
produced it as a superb fine art print,
stunningly printed. It boasts brilliant
colors, perfectly printed on heavy
index stock, with a handsome black border making it ideal for
framing. Rackham, 1989. Out of print.
MASPR. 27x20, 1 print, FC

MIMI RODIN Print Deluxe

On Sale! Save $51! Publisher file cop-
ies, 1995. Signed & Numbered, 900.
By Dave Stevens. Actress Marla Duncan
(Miss Fitness USA) posed for this paint-
ing. A fine painting of a muscular, busty
beauty in red leather and matching cap,
with a nice background lightening storm
seen out of an ornate window. 1995.
Out of print.
MIMIPRD.

14x21, 1 print, FC

$150.00

$+56-66 $99.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

Pin-Up & Erotic

ART OF PINTURERO
Recommended. By Pinturero. Born

in Spain, his work has an international
flavor that we quite like. This is one of
the best new erotic art books from SQ.
Sensual and luxuriant, the paintings
here are a joy to experience. His women i
are magnificently detailed, whether re-
alistic or with a cartoony edge. Both are
here. They are stylish and seductive. His [l
color work is very strong, and details like
backgrounds, weapons and jewelry are
first rate. Pin-up seductresses, modern-day punk fairies, and
wild warrior maidens in equal portions! SQP, 2014.
Mature Readers.

ARPIN. SC, 9x12, 48pg, FC

CAVEWOMAN JOURNEY #2 Nude Cover
Limited, 600! Cover by Budd Root. Art &
story by Rob Durham. Trouble is brewing
on the horizon from a beautiful but nasty
scientist. But meanwhile, Cavewoman
and her telepathic Ape are recovering
from their last battle and enjoying some
quiet time wandering the jungle. Comes
with a certificate of authenticity.

Amryl, 2014. Mature Readers.
CAVJO2N. SC, 7x10, 24pg, b&w  $12.00

#1--Limited, 600! CAVJO1. $10.00

#1 Nude Cover--Limited, 600!
CAVJO1N.

SORAYAMA XL MASTERWORKS EDITION
On Sale! Save $14! Recommended.
By Hajime Sorayama. This is the larg-
est, best-produced book yet collecting
the rarely-seen work of this master of
the female figure and the erotic. From
Varga-like nudes of amazing clarity
and detail, to over-the-top kinky fetish
scenes of women in the throes of
orgasm and penetration, Soryama is
unsurpassed in imaginative eroticism
but also in brilliant skill and detail. His
realism is astonishing. His women are as well. Skylight, 2014.
Adult Material.

SORXLH. HC, 10x12, 464pg, FC $99-66 $85.00

SORAYAMA: Vibrant Vixens--SORVH. $56-60 $42.50

THE STRANGE TALE OF PANORAMA ISLAND
On Sale! Save $3! Recommended. By L 3
Suehiro Maruo. Adapted from a novella
by Edogawa Rampo. Set in 1920s
Japan, this tale follows the twisted path
of failed novelist Hitomi, who bears an
uncanny resemblance to the son of a
rich industrialist. Hitomi learns of the
rich man’s sudden death and creates a
desperate plan, successfully imperson-
ating the now-dead son. Hitomi takes
over all aspects of the industrialist’s life,
including his company, his fortune, and
eventually his wife. There he redirects
the family’s wealth to his own perverse aims. On a remote
and mysterious island, he builds for himself a playground of
hedonistic excess--replete with decadent feasts, orgies, and
dark secrets. Last Gasp, 2013. Adult Material.

STRPH. HCW, 7x10, 272pg, PC $24-95 $21.95

WARBIRD PINUP GIRLS: A Tribute to the 1940’s
Nose Art Pinup Girls ;

On Sale! Save $5! Photographs by
Christian Kieffer. This portfolio collection
features beautiful contemporary women
dressed in the sexy pin-up fashions of
WWII and photographed with the fighter
planes from that era (all still flightwor-
thy). A fun, nostalgic visit to the past
with each airplane and model getting
two pages (one full-page image) and
several outtake photos, along with both
the plane’s and the model’s history. Lots
of skin, nylons, high heels, shorts and low-cut dresses, but no
nudity. Binary, 2013.

WARBP. SC, 9x11, 108pg, FC

$14.95

$12.00

$34-99 $29.99
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Nude & Erotic Pho [111)%

GRAPHIC THRILLS: American XXX Movie Posters
1970-1985

On Sale! Save $5! Recommend-
ed. By Robin Bougie. With catchy
titles like Carnal Olympics, Ultra
Flesh, Insatiable, Deep Throat,

and Dominatrix Without Mercy,

the 1970s and early ‘80s were the
golden era of the American hard-
core sex film. Real movies made by
directors with a vision, performed
by passionate actors, backed up
with genuine plots, drama, and
imagination that hit peaks the industry hasn’t seen before or
since. This was the age of porno chic. FAB, 2014.

Mature Readers.
GRATA. SC, 9x11, 144pg, FC $34-95 $29.95

H20 By Howard Schatz

On Sale! Save $35!
Highly Recommend-

ed. By Howard Schatz. A unique nude

photography book. A breathtaking

feat of underwater photography and

a visionary celebration of movement

and form. Schatz uses water’s unique

qualities--light, clarity, buoyancy, and

reflectivity, to create a serene and other-

worldly aesthetic. The nude underwater

dancers transcend time and space and

become floating ethereal objects. The results are stunning.

Bulfinch, 2008. Mature Readers.

H2H. HC, 10x14, 180pg, FC $60-66 $24.95

Adult DYDs

GRINDHOUSE HOTTIES DVD

Epitomizing the era of porn chic, Geor-  pr=y= )
gina Spelvin became one of the best-  Fef{1\[n]g 018}
known figures for her starring role in The G\ lat=:
Devil in Miss Jones in 1973. Spelvin ' .

went on to appear in over 70 adult films h' /=
before retiring from them in 1979. In- -
cludes “Inside Georgina Spelvin” (1973) *"f'g
plus “Guess Who'’s Coming” (1973).After
Hours, 2014. Adult Material. 1g !
GHG. DVD, 1 disc, 93min, FC  $29.95 i

See our website or inquire for more L-h
Grindhouse DVDs.

HARDCORE COLLECTION:

The Films of Richard Kern DVD
By Richard Kern. This DVD features 13
provocative short films by Richard Kern,
dismissed as “violent” and “offensive”
by the mainstream press but embraced
by the underground as the “perverse
standard.” With punk rock diva Lydia
Lunch and funnyman Henry Rollins.
Includes “Death Valley 69,” “The Right &
Side Of My Brain,” “You Killed Me First,” i
“The Bitches,” “The Sewing Circle,” “X is

Y,” “Fingered,” “Horoscope,” “Submit to Me Now,” “My Night-
mare,” “Manhattan Loves Suicides,” “Submit to Me,” and “Evil
Cameraman.” Third Wave Media, 1999. Adult Material.
HACO. DVD, 1 disc, 120min, PC $29.95

HOT, WET & WILD DVDs

The Films of Carter Stevens Volume |
4, 1980s. In the early 80s there was the
beginning of a sea-change for the adult
movie business. The invention of the
low cost video recorder, the single tube
industrial camera, and the introduction
of the home video recorder/player. This
technical shift also allowed producers

to make films at a cost so low that they
were willing to take far more creative
chances. As a result, Carter Stevens set
off to produce a surreal porno film filled with strange charac-
ters, situations and plots while still keeping the hard core sex
that was the bread and butter of the market. That film was
Hot, Wet and Wild, which was quickly followed by Hot, Wet
and Wilder. After Hours, 2014. Adult Material.
CSHW. DVD, 2 discs, 177min, FC

$29.95
28

Classics lllustrated

Here is our complete selection of the new edi-
tions. Each facsimile reprint also includes a new
and highly detailed examination of the history of
each individual book by William F. Jones, author
of Classics lllustrated: A Cultural History (avail-
able from us, see page 30). Paper bound, 6x9,
full color, 48 pages. All published by Jack Lake.
See our website for more details and more scans
of each issue. Search the item code or “classics
lllustrated.”

#8: Arabian Nights
Art by Charles Berger and Alfred Sundel. Introduction by
William B. Jones. Tales from the Arabian Nights was originally
created in the Arabic language and includes many well known
tales, such as the ones here: “Aladdin,” “Ali Baba and the
Forty Thieves,” “Arabian Nights,” “Sinbad the Sailor” and two
text stories. Plus a long, detailed intro that discusses both
Classics editions and the original works by the author of THE
book on Classics lllustrated. 2014.

Cl08. $10.00

#12: Rip Van Winkle and the
Legend of Sleepy Hollow
By Washington Irving. lllustrated by Norman Nodel. Two im-
mortal pieces of Americana by Washington Irving, the “Father
of American Literature,” are featured in this edition. “Rip Van
Winkle” and “The Legend of Sleepy Hollow.” 2013.

Cl2. $10.00

#15: Uncle Tom’s Cabin
Recommended. By Harriet Beecher Stowe. Art by Rolland H.
Livingstone. Uncle Tom’s Cabin was first published in 1852
and many historians have credited Harriet Beecher Stowe,
who wrote this fictional tale of slavery in early America, for
starting the American Civil War. 2014.

CI15. $10.00

A Connecticut Yankee in King Arthur’s Court
By Mark Twain. lllustrated by Jack Sparling. Hank Morgan, a
practical Connecticut Yankee, travels back in time to Camelot
and turns 6th-century England into a parody of 19th-century
industrial America. 2013.
Cl24.

$10.00

#27: The Adventures of Marco Polo
The story follows the famous medieval traveler on his jour-
neys to fabled Cathay, now known as China. Written in a Ge-
noese prison with the assistance of Rustichello da Pisa, the
author of an Arthurian epic, this is one of the books that truly
changed the world, influencing Columbus and others. 2013.
Cl27. $10.00

#28: Michael Strogoff
Recommended. By Jules Verne. Art by Arnold Hicks. Michael
Strogoff is one of the finest literary works published by Jules
Verne. Follow the adventures of Michael Strogoff, courier for
Tsar Alexander Il, as he journeys throughout Russia in his
attempt to protect the Russian imperial family. This adaptation
was first published in 1946. Verne bio and special introduction
by William Jones, Jr. 2014.

Cl28. $10.00

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166



#31: The Black Arrow
Recommended. By Robert Louis Stevenson. Art by Arnold
Hicks. The Black Arrow, written in 1888 follows the adven-
tures of Richard (Dick) Shelton during the War of Roses.
From the 1946 comic book. 2014.

CI31. $10.00

#36: Typee
By Herman Melville. Two sailors on a remote South Seas
island find themselves guests of a cannibal tribe. Revised
interior art by Luis Dominguez. One of Gerald McCann’s
best works is the front cover. 2013.

CI36. $10.00

#38: The Adventures of Cellini
By Benvenuto Cellini. He was vain, swaggering, hot-tem-
pered, violent--and a tireless braggart. But Benvenuto Cellini
was also one of the greatest artists of the Italian Renaissance
and the author of one of the greatest autobiographies ever
written. 2013.
CI38.

#77 The llliad
By Homer. Art by Alex A. Blum. First published in 1950 and
still a classic. In the tenth and final year of the Trojan war,
Chryses, priest of Apollo, attempts to ransom his daughter
from Agamemnon, leader of the invading Aecheans who has
taken her captive while on a raid. 2013.

CI77. $9.99

#81: The Odyssey
By Homer. Art by Harley M. Griffiths. It took the Greek hero
Odysseus ten years to return to his native Ithaka. Once home,
he must battle suitors and disloyal servants who have taken
over Odysseus’ palace, thinking him long dead. 2013.

Cl81. $9.99

#84: The Gold Bug and Other Stories
By Edgar Allen Poe. This is one of the more scarce Cl titles.
Art by Rudy Palais, “eccentric retro-artist” Jim Wilcox and
veteran Alex Blum. The other stories are “The Tell-Tale
Heart” and “The Cask of Amontillado.” 2012.
Cl84.

#48: David Copperfield
By Charles Dickens. Art by Henry C. Kiefer. First published
in 1850, David Copperfield is the eighth novel by Charles
Dickens and perhaps his best loved. We follow David as he
grows up, beginning as he runs away at a tender age. His
mother dead and his stepfather remarried, he walks from Lon-
don to Dover, where his aunt Betsy agrees to raise him. First
published in 1948, one of the most popular Classics, with 14
printings over the next 20 years. 2013.

Cl48. $9.99

#73: The Black Tulip
Recommended. By Alexandre Dumas. Art by Alex Blum. The
city of Haarlem in the Netherlands set a prize of $100,000
to the person who can grow a black tulip, sparking a fierce
competition. 2014.

CI73. $10.00

#74: Mr. Midshipman Easy
Recommended. By Captain Frederick Marryat. Art by Bob
Lamme. An officer in the British Royal Navy from 1806 to
1830, Marryat chronicles his own experiences into this novel.
2014.
Cl74.

$10.00

By S|r Walter Scott. Malcolm Graeme.
This romantic story of love, betrayal, and
triumph helped to create an image of
Scotland as a land
of legend. 2013.

| CI75.

if| #76: The Pris-
oner of Zenda
By Anthony Hope.
This story of star-
crossed lovers and
sword-crossed heroes and villains is
set in the mythical Central European

kingdom of Ruritania. 2013. ——
CI76. $10.00 L=

BudsArtBooks.com ¢ 530-273-2166

#89: Crime and Punishment
Recommended. By Fyodor Dostoyevsky. Art by Rudy Palais.
A story of a brutal double-murder and the tortured guilt that
follows, the cruel manipulations of two wretched men, and the
loving kindness of a friend. 2014.

CI89. $10.00

#98: The Red Badge of Courage
Recommended. By Stephen Crane. Art by Gustav Schrotter.
An American Civil War story about a young Union soldier who
flees in his first battle. Guilt ridden and shamed, he longs for
a battle wound (the red badge of courage) to prove himself
worthy. 2014.

Cl98. $10.00

#102: The White Company
Highly Recommended. By Arthur Conan Doyle. Art by Alex
Blum. A historical adventure set during the Hundred Years
War in the countries of England, France and Spain, from
1366-1367. 2014.
Cl102.

$10.00

#110: A Study in Scarlet
By Sir Arthur Conan Doyle. Here we
have a wonderfully painted cover by
none other than Mort Kunstler, and the
adaptation drawn by Seymour Moskow-
itz, who had just recently drawn King--of
@l the Khyber Rifles for Cl. 2012.
Cl110.

" |
Sl #130: Caesar’s
Conquests

$9.99
CAESAR'S
G CONQBESTS

Julius Caesar. Art
by Joe Orlando & others.This adaptation
of Caesar’s Gallic War by 1950s social
activist Annette T. Rubinstein, is filled
with desperate battles and memorable
characters from Caesar to Vercingetorix.
Done by ex-EC artists! 2014.
CI130.

$10.00 |}
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Clas lustrated Collectors Supplies

#144: The First Men in the Moon [rpxzsice TSI
By H.G. Wells. No title in the Classics TN':T:..( MOON FOLD-ON ARCHIVAL BOOK JACKETS 10/pk

lllustrated series boasted a more dis- Made from chemically stable Super-Clear 1.5-mil polyester
tinguished roster of collaborating artists film with a specially formulated pH-neutral PVA adhe-
than First Men in the Moon. EC veterans sive--premium protection without losing the brilliance of

Al Williams, George Woodbridge, the jacket graphics!
Angelo Torres and Roy Krenkel all 8-Inch JAF8. 8x17-1/2 $7.50
contributed... Full history of this title by 9-Inch JAF9. 9x19 $7.50
William Jones, plus the original Gerald 10-Inch JAF10. 10x21 $7.95
gﬁﬁ:"" gtz e 2012 50,99 10-Inch Extra Long JAF10L. 10X29 .....eveeereeeenne $7.95
’ ’ 12-Inch JAF12. 12x24 $8.95
#149: Off on a Comet 12-Inch Extra Long JAF12L. 12X32 worvrrrvceoooerrree $8.95
Recommended. By Jules Verne. From 14-Inch JAF14. 14x28 $9.95
the “father of science fiction,” his third 16-Inch JAF16. 16x30 $10.95

novel. Wonderfully illustrated by the
excellent Gerald McCann, | can still dis-
tinctly remember being fascinated by this
incredible story when | first read it in the
early 1960s. Also here’s the iconic cover,
by an unknown artist, that captured Cl
reader’s imaginations. 2012.

ECONO-FOLD BOOK COVERS

Ideal for books WITHOUT DUST JACKETS. 60 seconds
to put on. Slightly heavier than a Fold-On cover (2-mil vs
1.5 mil) Fully adjustable and fits up to that size; i.e. 10” fits
any book up to ten inches tall by folding over the extra.

Cl149. $9.99 § 8-inch ECF8. 8X17-1/2.......cocccoiviiiiiiiiiiieecie $6.50
-iNCh ECF9. OX19 ... g
#156: The Conquest of Mexico ?O-i;ch gc;g_ 13)(21 ) :g_gg
Highly Recommended. By Bernal Diaz 12-inch ECF12. 12x24 $8.50
de Castillo. Art by Bruno Premiani. Writ- X ' o0 Atk
ten by Bernal Diaz de Castillo in 1521, = 14-inch ECF14. 14x28 ... .. $9.95
this is a first-hand account of the Spanish [£% . 16-inch ECF16. 16x30 $10.50

military incursion into Mexico by Hernan
Cortes and his army and their complete
annihilation of the Aztecs. 2014.

Cl156. $10.00

#167: Faust

PLASTIC BAGS 100/pk except where noted
Postcard POSTC. 5-3/4x3-3/4....
Paperback Book PB. 5x7-3/8 .........c.cccccoeceninnenen.
Digest DIGEST. 6X7-5/8.........c.cccoeiiiiiiiieeiiciees
By Johann Wolfgang Current CPP. 6-7/8x10-1/2 ...
von Goethe. Art by Silver Age/Regular SAPP. 7-1/8x10-1/2 ...........c..... $6.50
Norman Nodel. Faust calls on the Devil Golden Age GAR. 7-5/8x10-1/2 .
j| for magic powers with which to enjoy all Super Golden Age SUG. 7-7/8x10-1/4 .................. $7.95
) the pleasures of the world. Mephistoph- Magazine MAG. 8-3/4 X11-1/8...........o...covvverrrrrrrrnres $8.50

eles appears and strikes a bargain: he’ll Extra Thick Magazine/Sheet Music
serve Faust for 24 years, but at the end, XTHICK. 9-3/8 X 12-1/4 vvvvvvvveeeeeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees $11.95

= the Devil will claim Faust’s soul. This was
P8l ncarly the very last issue of the original Treasury TBA.\GS. .1 0-1/2x13-1/2.ccciee $14.95
‘{{. A Classics lllustrated series. 2013. Large Magazine/Life LGMAG. 11-1/8x15-1/8....... $13.95
- Cl167. Tabloid/Art Print TABL. 12-1/4x18-1/4 ................. $22.50

Newspaper NEWPA. 14-1/8x19-1/8, 50 bags ...... $15.95
Large Newspaper

MPO. 16-1/4x24-1/8, 50 bags..........ccceeveeiereannnne $20.95
Print & Poster PRPO. 16xX20.........cccccovvieninnnnns $29.95

#172: The 39 Steps

By John Buchan. Art by Jim Lavery.
Featuring Richard Hannay, an all-action
hero with a steely determination and an
extraordinary knack for getting himself
out of sticky situations, this novel charts
the electrifying story of an ordinary man
caught up in a sinister international plot.
A fantastic adventure tale first published
in 1915. 2013. ’
Cl172. $9.99

#173: The Argonauts

By Apollonius of Rhodes. Based on the

ancient Hellenistic-period Greek epic by =
Apollonius of Rhodes, this rare issue was =~
originally published only in the British

Classics lllustrated series in 1963. This

MYLITES 2 SLEEVES 50/pk
Magazine MYL2MAG. 9x11-1/2............cccceviiinene
Silver/Gold Comic MYL2SIL. 7-3/4 x10-1/2...
Standard Comic MYL2ST. 7-1/4 x10-1/2

MYLAR SLEEVES 50/pk except where noted
Standard/Regular Comic

MYLREG. 7 -1/4 x10-1/2, 25 sleeves....................
Silver & Golden Age Comic Book
MYLGA. 7-3/4X10-1/2 ..ot
Super Golden Age Comic Book
MYLMAG. 8-1/4 X10-1/2 ...oooviieiirieieiieiee e
Standard Magazine MYLTHICK. 9x11-1/2..
Playboy/Larger Magazine MYLP. 10x13
Playboy MYLPM. 10x13, 10 sleeves ...................

Magazine/Life
MYLLG. 11-1/4x14-1/2, 10 sleeves ......................

Golden Fleece--a tale of heroic deeds,
treacherous acts, and the all-consuming
love of Medea. 2011. |
CI173. $10.00

CLASSICS ILLUSTRATED:

A Cultural History,

Second Edition

Major revised edition, with 100

more pages! Highly Recommended.
By William B. Jones. Over 100 more
pages expand on the 70-year history

of Classics lllustrated and the careers
and contributions of such artists as Alex

BACKING BOARDS 100/pk except where noted

Current CPPB. 6-3/4 X10-1/2 .......ccccovviinirenne. $12.95
Silver Age SAPPB. 7x10-1/2......ccccoviiviniiiiinenn. $13.95
Golden Age GARB. 7-3/8x10-1/2
Magazine MAGB. 8-1/2x11......
Extra Thick Magazine/Sheet Music
XTHICKB. 9-1/4X12-1/8 ..c.ooveiiiiiieieiiieeeieeii e $24.00
A. Blum, George Evans, Henry C. Large Magazine LGMAGB. 10-7/8x14-7/8 .
Kiefer, Gray Morrow, Rudolph Palais, . - Treas-ury TBAGSB. 10-1/4 x13-1/2..........
and Louis Zansky. New chapters cover the recent revivals Tabloid TABLB. 12x18-1/4, 25 boards................... $15.00
of the series, the evolution of Classics collecting, and the
unsung role of William Kanter in advancing the fortunes of his
father’s enterprise. Plus new interviews and correspondence.
McFarland, 2011.

CLAIH. HCW, 9x11, 381pg, PC $55:66-$49.95
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ALPHONSE MUCHA

On Sale! Save $5! Now available in

a new edition. Our Highest Recom-
mendation. This gorgeous oversized
volume, first published in 2009, surveys
the entire breadth of Alphonse Mucha’s
work--from illustration and decora-

tive arts to his photography and the
historical paintings that were his life’s
passion. Known largely for his place

at the forefront of Art Nouveau, Mucha
went on to design hundreds of pieces in
the decorative arts field, but later distanced himself from the
style he pioneered, devoting his time and energy to painting.
Prestel, 2014.

AMUCHH. HCW, 10x13, 356pg, PC $55-60 $49.95
ALPHONSE MUCHA Masterworkds--APHOH. $19.99
MUCHA (Mega Square)--MUCAH. $12.95
MUCHA Basic Art Series--MUCH. $9.99

BATMAN SILVER AGE NEWSPAPER COMICS
Volume 2

On Sale! Save $10! 1968-69.

By Whitney Ellsworth. Art by Joe
Giella and Al Plastino. Batman’s
rare 1960s newspaper adventures
continue. Will Batman and Robin
survive the double-dealings of Mad- |
ame Zodiac, and the redoubtable
Blue Max? The stories lose their
camp and begin more traditional adventures. Our Caped Cru-
sader is trapped on an island with an atomic time bomb. Can
guest-stars Superman or Aquaman save him? IDW, 2015.
BASO02H. HC, 11x9, 256pg, PC $49-99 $39.99

ROY THOMAS PRESENTS RULAH [=
JUNGLE GODDESS Volume 1

Zoot #7-16, 1947-48. Recommended.
Foreword by Roy Thomas. Here is Rulah’s
rare origin in Zoot #7, starting as

an adventurous solo pilot named Jane,
who crashes in the forest and loses all her
clothes. Add a Zebra-skin outfit and some
fast-learned jungle ability, and she’s now
the white jungle goddess. Superior good-
girl artwork by Bob Webb, Al Feldstein
and Jack Kamen. PS Artbooks, 2015.
RULO1H. HCW, 7x10, 352pg, FC

SHERLOCK HOLMES: A Study in Scarlet

On Sale! Save $2! With 10 color plates plus b&w draw-
ings. Recommended. By Sir Arthur
Conan Doyle. Art by Gris Grimly. The
origin story of Sherlock Holmes and
John Watson--in the first unabridged,
fully illustrated version since its debut, by
acclaimed and bestselling illustrator Gris
Grimly. London, 1881. A man lies dead
in an empty house, not a mark upon

him, and no clues--save for the word
“RACHE” scrawled in blood on the wall
above. Harper Collins, 2015.

SHOLH.

HC, 6x8, 280pg, PC $17-99 $15.99

SIRENS: The Pin-Up Art Of David erght
On Sale! Save $5! British Pin-Up Art,
1930s-60s. Highly Recommended. By
Terry Parker. His illustrations epitomize
female glamour in the 1940s and 50s.
Almost none of this has been collected
before in the U.S. Being British means
nudity was never an issue, even on the
covers of paperbacks (shown) and in-
side magazines! A beautiful and elegant r

collection of his original and previously I
unpublished paintings, abundant nudes Py
and boudoir settings featuring daring,

sleek, and sexy young ladies. Titan, 2013.

SIREH. HC, 9x12, 192pg, FC

WILL EISNER’S THE SPIRIT
Artist’s Edition Volume 2

Our Highest Recommendation. By
Will Eisner. Volume two contains stories
from the same glorious post-war period
of 1946-1950, with Feiffer, Grandenetti
and others on hand, along with some of
the very best from Eisner’s earlier solo
run. If you are a fan of the first book (or
are kicking yourself for missing it--it just
went out of print), make sure you don’t
get caught short. It just doesn’t get any
better than this! IDW, 2015.

WETS02H. HCW, 15x22, 144pg, FC

CHECK OUT, OUR WEBSITE!
We:don'Chayeroom inouricatalogs
[0reverything Weofier!

o Qver 2000 items in our online store

¢ 40 categories including Sale
& Closeout items

o More detailed descriptions and
additional scans for EVERY ITEM

o Fully searchable and easy to browse
o New Items added almost every day

$48.00

$34-95 $29.95

$150.00

www.BudsArtBooks.com



